
INDEX
A. Automatic Numbering and Dating Machines 8

B. Badges 12

C. Company Seals 11

D. Daters and Numberers 3, 4, 5, 6
Daters with Stock Dies 7
D.I.Y. Stamp Kits 9

E. Embossing Presses 11
Engraved Signs 12

I. Inks 1, 10, 13
Interlocking Stencils 12
Ink Pads 14

L. Line Daters 7
Line Numberers 7

O. Order Form 15

P. Pre-Inked Stamps 10

R. Rubber Stamps 1

S. Self Inking Colop Printy 2
Self Inking Colop Printy Daters 3
Self Inking Colop Classic Line 4
Self Inking Colop Classic Line Daters 4
Self Inking Colop Expert Line 5
Self Inking Colop Expert Line Daters 5
Stencils 12
Stamp Pads 1, 14
Stock Colop Printy 7
Stamp Racks 13

T. Time and Date Stamps 6

POSTAGE: All custom made stamps are postage inclusive. If you order a stock item, ie, a spare pad, with a custom made stamp
there is no additional postage charge. If you order stock items separately, then a £1.25 postage charge will apply.

4 Easy ways to order

By Phone:
0800 915 0315

By Fax:
0800 915 0316

By E-mail:
rhino@johnboland.karoo.co.uk

Order Form 
Page 15 of Catalogue

By Post:
Rhino Rubber Stamp
Manufacturers
P.O. Box 8
Churchill House
Churchill Street
Hull
HU9 1NW

RHINOORDER FORM

Customer Name & Address

Contact:

Delivery to

Customer Order No.                               Date

RUBBER STAMP
For use with a stamp pad

PRE-INKED
No stamp pad required

SELF-INKING
Built-in stamp pad

QUANTITY WIDTH DEPTH QUANTITY WIDTH DEPTH QUANTITY MODEL No.

RUBBER STAMP PADS MAX LIGHT PRE-INKED INK REPLACEMENT COLOP/PRINTY PADS

QUANTITY COLOUR QUANTITY COLOUR QUANTITY COLOUR MODEL No.MODEL
SEE CATALOGUE

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT OPTION

Expiry Date                             Switch Issue No.

Security No. (see back of card)

Signature

Please write the wording you require in the space below. Please print clearly to 
avoid any misinterpretations. For stamps with logo’s or signatures please send
artwork with your order by post or email a PDF, JPEG, TIFF or EPS (300dpi).

TEXT
ALIGNMENT

PLEASE
TICK

BORDER?
YES
NO

Special Instructions

Signed:

POSTAGE: All custom made stamps are postage inclusive. If you order a stock item, ie, a spare pad, with a custom made stamp
there is no additional postage charge. If you order stock items separately, then a £1.25 postage charge will apply.

ST
EP

 1
: Y

ou
r D

et
ai

ls
ST

EP
 2

: S
el

ec
t y

ou
r r

eq
ui

re
d 

pr
od

uc
t

ST
EP

 3
: D

es
ig

n 
yo

ur
 s

ta
m

p

RHINO

P60 Date        Retail £50.25          
72 x 33mm

Date

PQ43 Date
43 x 43mm
Retail £36.25           

Date

P55 Date     Retail £48.25    
58 x 38mm

P60D Date        Retail £63.50     
72 x 33mm

Double Dater

Date

DateDate

P60D Date       Retail £56.00         
72 x 33mm Dater Left or Right

P60DLT (Date to the left)   P60DRT (Date to the right)

DateDate

P60DN       Retail £63.50         
72 x 33mm Dater Left or Right

Double Dater or Double Numberer

Date or
Numberer

Date or
Numberer

P54 Date
48 x 38mm
Retail £38.75

Date

P53 Date Retail £36.25 
43 x 28mm

Date

Date

P52 Date  
28 x 18mm

Retail £33.75  

Date

P60 Date High
P60 Date Low
33 x 72mm
Retail £56.00

Date

Date

PR50
48mm Dia

Retail £49.99

Date

PR40
38mm Dia

Retail £36.25

Date

PR30
28mm Dia

Retail £32.50

Colop Printy DATERS provide an area for
you to have your own text, usually set
around a central ‘window’ within which the
date itself appears. Available in circular and
rectangularimpressions.

R40 is also available as ‘12 or 24’ hour
self-inking date
PR40 12 (12hr) Retail £39.99
PR40 24 (24hr) Retail £39.99

Colop Printy Self Inking Daters 

Date

3

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales team

Date High

Date Low

For Two Colour Models add £3.60 to Retail Price   

Engraved Signs

FLAT PLATE STENCILS
are supplied as individual letter or figure plates.

Available as A-Z or 0-9 sets available in many sizes
additional individual plates can also be supplied.

Prices on request

Complete custom made stencil plates in either metal or flexible plastic to
wording of your choice are available.

Prices on request

INTERLOCKING STENCILS
are supplied in a handy plastic wallet either as a complete 76 piece fount or
in sets of A-Z or 0-9.

Individual extra characters are also available.
Punctuation and spaces are included.

Prices on request

Ink Rollers & Stencil Brushes available.

Prices on request

ENGRAVED SIGNS
Engraved signs come in many formats and materials,
Brass, Aluminium, Plastic etc.

All sizes are catered for including Desk Nameplates,
Executive Desk Nameplates with pens, Door Nameplates, Engaged/Vacant
door signs and Engraved Signs, Badges, Company Logos etc. can be
engraved.

Colours available :
Blue, White, Black, Red, Silver and Gold.

Prices on request

Flat Plate & Interlocking Stencils

12

RHINO

RHINO

R
etail_Index1  19/05/2014  13:11  Page 1

Retail.indd   1 19/05/2014   14:16



Easyfit Rubber Stamp price guide - if it fits in the ticks
thats the price you pay!

Larger sizes than shown below - prices on request

R.R.P. £49.00

R.R.P. £44.00

R.R.P. £42.00

R.R.P. £42.00

R.R.P. £46.00 R.R.P. £47.00

R.R.P. £32.00 R.R.P. £33.00

R.R.P. £22.00

R.R.P. £17.00

R.R.P. £19.00

R.R.P. £18.00 R.R.P. £23.00

R.R.P. £25.00

R.R.P. £37.00

R.R.P. £19.00

R.R.P. £28.00

R.R.P. £47.00 R.R.P. £48.00

R.R.P. £48.00

R.R.P. £42.00 R.R.P. £47.00

R.R.P. £20.00

R.R.P. £31.00 R.R.P. £34.00

25mm

12mm

25mm

38mm

50mm

75mm

50mm 75mm

75mm

100mm 125mm 150mm

Single Line Stamp R.R.P. £16.00 

STA
RT

HER
E

Rubber Stamps

R.R.P. £39.00

50mm x 75mm 75mm x 75mm 100mm x 75mm 125mm x 75mm 150mm x 75mm

50mm x 50mm 75mm x 50mm 100mm x 50mm 125mm x 50mm 150mm x 50mm

50mm x 38mm 75mm x 38mm 100mm x 38mm 125mm x 38mm 150mm x 38mm

50mm x 25mm25mm x 25mm

R.R.P. £16.00

25mm x 12mm

75mm x 25mm 100mm x 25mm 125mm x 25mm 150mm x 25mm

50mm x 12mm 75mm x 12mm 100mm x 12mm 125mm x 12mm 150mm x 12mm

Rhino Rubber Stamps

Standard Stamp Pads

The traditional way to stamp information using a rubber stamp with a separate
ink pad. They can be made to almost any size or design. Manufactured using
the latest Laser and Polymer technology.

Most office stamps will be mounted on plastic mounts. Prices for larger stamps
on request.

Product Description Product Details Price

Standard Stamp Pad

Standard Stamp Pad

Standard Stamp Pad

Standard Stamp Ink 25ml

90 X 50mm

110 x 70mm

160 x 90mm

R.R.P. £2.83

R.R.P. £2.97

R.R.P. £5.14 

R.R.P. £3.02 

Standard Stamp Pads Available in Black, Red, Blue, Green, Violet and Dry

5mm

1

RHINO

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am Printer 10

Mini-Dater S 120

Mini-Info S 120/W

Mini Dater S 160

Mini-Dater S 120/P

Mini-Dater S 120/DD

Mini-Print S 110

Printer 15

Printer 20

Printer 25

Printer 30

Printer 40

Printer 45

Printer 50

Printer 52

Printer 52-Dater

Printer 53
Printer 53-Dater

Printer 54
Printer 54-Dater

Printer 55
Printer 55-Dater

Printer 60
Printer 60-Dater

Printer S 200
Printer S 260
Printer S 220
Printer S 220/W
Printer S 226
Printer S 226/P

Printer Oval 44

Printer Oval 55
Printer Oval 55-Dater

Pocket Stamp 20

Spare
Pad

Retail
£

E/10

E/12

E/15

E/20

E/25

E/30

E/40

E/45

E/50/1

E/52

E/53

E/54

E/55

E/60

E/200

E/OVAL/44

E/OVAL/55

E/
Pocket
Stamp

20

£5.08

£6.60

£6.60

£5.08

£8.92

£6.00

£6.60

£9.18

£8.92

£6.60

£8.92

£8.92

£9.18

£8.92

£6.60

£8.92

£9.19

£5.08

Printer R 12

Printer R 17

Printer R 24

Printer R 30

Printer R 30-Dater

Printer R 40

Printer R 40-Dater

Printer R 50

Printer R 50 Dater

Printer Q 17

Printer Q 24

Printer Q 30

Printer Q 30-Dater

Printer Q 43

Printer Q 43-Dater

Classic 2100

Classic 2100/3

Classic 2100/4

Classic 2100/W

Classic 2106 + 2106/P

Classic 2160

Classic 2200

Classic 2260

Classic 2300

Classic 2360

Classic 2006

Office S 300

Office S 360

Classic 2400

Classic 2460

Classic 2008

Classic 2010

Classic 2000/P

Classic 2000/WD

Classic 2600

Classic 2660

Classic 2008/P

Classic 2010/P

Expert 3900

Expert 3960

Spare
Pad

Retail
£

E/R 12

E/R 17

E/R 24

E/R 30

E/R 40

E/R 50

E/Q 17

E/Q 24

E/Q 30

E/Q 43

E/2100

E/2300

E/2600

E/3900

£5.08

£5.08

£6.00

£5.95

£9.19

£11.19

£5.08

£6.00

£7.57

£8.92

£6.76

£6.60

£9.19

£14.55

Office S 400
Office S 600
Office S 660
Classic 2800
Classic 2860
Two-coloured ink pads
Minidater S 160
Minidater S 160/L
Mini info-Dater S120/WD
Printer S 260
Printer S 260/L
Printer S 260/RL
Printer S 260/P
Classic 2160
Classic 2160/RL
Classic 2160/P

4910
4810
4850
4911
4800
4820
4912
4952
4913
4915
4916
4926
4726
4972
4727
4957
5470
4030
5030
5430
4440
5440
5253
4460
5460
4750
4755
Two-coloured ink pads
4430
4431
4440
4460
4750
4755
4850
4850/L
5430
5431
5430/L

Spare
Pad

Retail
£

E/2600

E/2800

E/10/2

E/12/2

E/200/2

E/2100/2

6/4190

E/4911

E/4912

E/4913
E/4915
E/4916

E/4926

E/4927

E/4430

E/4440

E/4460

E/4750

E/4430/2

E/4440/2
E/4460/2

E/4750/2

E/4850/2

E/5430/2

£9.19

£11.90

£6.60

£7.57

£10.06

£9.90

£5.15

£5.15

£6.00

£6.49
£9.73
£7.35

£9.25

£9.25

£6.22

£7.25

£8.49

£5.95

£11.19

£11.19
£11.52

£11.03

£8.76

£10.25

INK PADS FOR OTHER MODELS

INK PAD PRICES FOR 2 PADS

RHINO
Replacement Ink Pads

14

Colop Printy Self Inking Stamps

P60         R.R.P. £47.00            
72x 33 mm

PQ43                 R.R.P. £33.50
40 x 40mm      

PQ30           
28 x 28mm
R.R.P. £26.75

PQ24           
22 x 22mm
R.R.P. £22.50

PQ17           
15 x 15mm
Retail £18.00

PQ12
12 x 12mm
R.R.P. £17.00

P50         R.R.P. £40.50          
66 X 27mm

P40    R.R.P. £32.50    
57 x 20mm

P38    R.R.P. £44.00    
59 x 32mm

P45              R.R.P. £43.75           
80 x 23mm

P25              R.R.P. £37.00           
73 x 13mm

P15        R.R.P. £24.25           
66 x 10mm

P35     R.R.P. £36.25   
50 x 30mm    

P30     R.R.P. £26.00
47 x 18mm    

P20             R.R.P. £21.50   
35 x 14mm    

P10  R.R.P. £18.00    
25 x 8mm   

PR40
40mm dia

R.R.P. £33.50

PR30
30mm dia

R.R.P. £26.50

PR24
24mm dia

R.R.P. £19.50

PR17
17mm dia

R.R.P. £17.20

PR12

10mm dia
R.R.P. £16.50

For Two Colour Models add £3.60 to Retail Price   

2

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales team

P55         R.R.P. £43.00          
60 X 40mm

PR50
48mm dia

R.R.P. £37.99

Rotary Stamp Racks
Modern design finished in attractive light grey impact plastic material 
with a metal base

1 Tier - 8 Stamps       Retail £10.50       

2 Tier - 12 Stamps     Retail £11.50       

Endorsing Ink25ml
250ml
1 litre

Red, Black, Blue, Green, Violet
Special Colours P.O.A

Metal Stamping Ink  
for Automatic Numberers
Black, Red Packed in 3’s

Linen Marking Ink  
Black Only

Quick Drying Ink 25ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green, Violet, White

Extra Fast Drying Ink 50ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green, Violet, White

UV Ink  50ml

Pigeon Wing Ink  25ml
Black Only

Pre-ink refresher Ink  7ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green

Egg Marking Ink  250ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green

Solvent for fast drying Inks  25ml

Many other specialised inks are available. Prices and
information on request.

£3.02
£21.34
£61.76

£5.67
£11.35
£27.42

£13.95
£24.15
£77.84

£6.05

£10.20

£11.39

£11.20

£6.80

£32.56

£6.05

Retail

25ml
50ml
250ml

50ml
250ml
1000ml

13

RHINO
Inks

RHINO
Rotary Stamps Racks

R
et

ai
l1

_I
nd

ex
1 

 1
9/

05
/2

01
4 

 1
3:

18
  P

ag
e 

1

Retail.indd   2 19/05/2014   14:16



Easyfit Rubber Stamp price guide- if it fits in the ticks
thats the price you pay!

Larger sizes than shown below - prices on request

R.R.P. £49.00

R.R.P. £44.00

R.R.P. £42.00

R.R.P. £42.00

R.R.P. £46.00R.R.P. £47.00

R.R.P. £32.00R.R.P. £33.00

R.R.P. £22.00

R.R.P. £17.00

R.R.P. £19.00

R.R.P. £18.00R.R.P. £23.00

R.R.P. £25.00

R.R.P. £37.00

R.R.P. £19.00

R.R.P. £28.00

R.R.P. £47.00R.R.P. £48.00

R.R.P. £48.00

R.R.P. £42.00R.R.P. £47.00

R.R.P. £20.00

R.R.P. £31.00R.R.P. £34.00

25mm

12mm

25mm

38mm

50mm

75mm

50mm75mm

75mm

100mm125mm150mm

Single Line StampR.R.P. £16.00 

START
HERE

Rubber Stamps

R.R.P. £39.00

50mm x 75mm75mm x 75mm100mm x 75mm125mm x 75mm150mm x 75mm

50mm x 50mm75mm x 50mm100mm x 50mm125mm x 50mm150mm x 50mm

50mm x 38mm75mm x 38mm100mm x 38mm125mm x 38mm150mm x 38mm

50mm x 25mm 25mm x 25mm

R.R.P. £16.00

25mm x 12mm

75mm x 25mm100mm x 25mm125mm x 25mm150mm x 25mm

50mm x 12mm75mm x 12mm100mm x 12mm125mm x 12mm150mm x 12mm

Rhino Rubber Stamps

Standard Stamp Pads

The traditional way to stamp information using a rubber stamp with a separate
ink pad. They can be made to almost any size or design. Manufactured using
the latest Laser and Polymer technology.

Most office stamps will be mounted on plastic mounts. Prices for larger stamps
on request.

Product DescriptionProduct DetailsPrice

Standard Stamp Pad

Standard Stamp Pad

Standard Stamp Pad

Standard Stamp Ink 25ml

90 X 50mm

110 x 70mm

160 x 90mm

R.R.P. £2.83

R.R.P. £2.97

R.R.P. £5.14 

R.R.P. £3.02 

Standard Stamp Pads Available in Black, Red, Blue, Green, Violet and Dry

5mm

1

RHINO

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales teamPrinter 10

Mini-Dater S 120

Mini-Info S 120/W

Mini Dater S 160

Mini-Dater S 120/P

Mini-Dater S 120/DD

Mini-Print S 110

Printer 15

Printer 20

Printer 25

Printer 30

Printer 40

Printer 45

Printer 50

Printer 52

Printer 52-Dater

Printer 53
Printer 53-Dater

Printer 54
Printer 54-Dater

Printer 55
Printer 55-Dater

Printer 60
Printer 60-Dater

Printer S 200
Printer S 260
Printer S 220
Printer S 220/W
Printer S 226
Printer S 226/P

Printer Oval 44

Printer Oval 55
Printer Oval 55-Dater

Pocket Stamp 20

Spare
Pad

Retail
£

E/10

E/12

E/15

E/20

E/25

E/30

E/40

E/45

E/50/1

E/52

E/53

E/54

E/55

E/60

E/200

E/OVAL/44

E/OVAL/55

E/
Pocket
Stamp

20

£5.08

£6.60

£6.60

£5.08

£8.92

£6.00

£6.60

£9.18

£8.92

£6.60

£8.92

£8.92

£9.18

£8.92

£6.60

£8.92

£9.19

£5.08

Printer R 12

Printer R 17

Printer R 24

Printer R 30

Printer R 30-Dater

Printer R 40

Printer R 40-Dater

Printer R 50

Printer R 50 Dater

Printer Q 17

Printer Q 24

Printer Q 30

Printer Q 30-Dater

Printer Q 43

Printer Q 43-Dater

Classic 2100

Classic 2100/3

Classic 2100/4

Classic 2100/W

Classic 2106 + 2106/P

Classic 2160

Classic 2200

Classic 2260

Classic 2300

Classic 2360

Classic 2006

Office S 300

Office S 360

Classic 2400

Classic 2460

Classic 2008

Classic 2010

Classic 2000/P

Classic 2000/WD

Classic 2600

Classic 2660

Classic 2008/P

Classic 2010/P

Expert 3900

Expert 3960

Spare
Pad

Retail
£

E/R 12

E/R 17

E/R 24

E/R 30

E/R 40

E/R 50

E/Q 17

E/Q 24

E/Q 30

E/Q 43

E/2100

E/2300

E/2600

E/3900

£5.08

£5.08

£6.00

£5.95

£9.19

£11.19

£5.08

£6.00

£7.57

£8.92

£6.76

£6.60

£9.19

£14.55

Office S 400
Office S 600
Office S 660
Classic 2800
Classic 2860
Two-coloured ink pads
Minidater S 160
Minidater S 160/L
Mini info-Dater S120/WD
Printer S 260
Printer S 260/L
Printer S 260/RL
Printer S 260/P
Classic 2160
Classic 2160/RL
Classic 2160/P

4910
4810
4850
4911
4800
4820
4912
4952
4913
4915
4916
4926
4726
4972
4727
4957
5470
4030
5030
5430
4440
5440
5253
4460
5460
4750
4755
Two-coloured ink pads
4430
4431
4440
4460
4750
4755
4850
4850/L
5430
5431
5430/L

Spare
Pad

Retail
£

E/2600

E/2800

E/10/2

E/12/2

E/200/2

E/2100/2

6/4190

E/4911

E/4912

E/4913
E/4915
E/4916

E/4926

E/4927

E/4430

E/4440

E/4460

E/4750

E/4430/2

E/4440/2
E/4460/2

E/4750/2

E/4850/2

E/5430/2

£9.19

£11.90

£6.60

£7.57

£10.06

£9.90

£5.15

£5.15

£6.00

£6.49
£9.73
£7.35

£9.25

£9.25

£6.22

£7.25

£8.49

£5.95

£11.19

£11.19
£11.52

£11.03

£8.76

£10.25

INK PADS FOR OTHER MODELS

INK PAD PRICES FOR 2 PADS

RHINO Replacement Ink Pads

14

Colop Printy Self Inking Stamps

P60         R.R.P. £47.00            
72x 33 mm

PQ43                 R.R.P. £33.50
40 x 40mm      

PQ30           
28 x 28mm
R.R.P. £26.75

PQ24           
22 x 22mm
R.R.P. £22.50

PQ17           
15 x 15mm
Retail £18.00

PQ12
12 x 12mm
R.R.P. £17.00

P50         R.R.P. £40.50          
66 X 27mm

P40    R.R.P. £32.50    
57 x 20mm

P38    R.R.P. £44.00    
59 x 32mm

P45              R.R.P. £43.75           
80 x 23mm

P25              R.R.P. £37.00           
73 x 13mm

P15        R.R.P. £24.25           
66 x 10mm

P35     R.R.P. £36.25   
50 x 30mm    

P30     R.R.P. £26.00
47 x 18mm    

P20             R.R.P. £21.50   
35 x 14mm    

P10  R.R.P. £18.00    
25 x 8mm   

PR40
40mm dia

R.R.P. £33.50

PR30
30mm dia

R.R.P. £26.50

PR24
24mm dia

R.R.P. £19.50

PR17
17mm dia

R.R.P. £17.20

PR12

10mm dia
R.R.P. £16.50

For Two Colour Models add £3.60 to Retail Price   

2

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am

P55         R.R.P. £43.00          
60 X 40mm

PR50
48mm dia

R.R.P. £37.99

Rotary Stamp Racks
Modern design finished in attractive light grey impact plastic material 
with a metal base

1 Tier - 8 Stamps       Retail £10.50       

2 Tier - 12 Stamps     Retail £11.50       

Endorsing Ink 25ml
250ml
1 litre

Red, Black, Blue, Green, Violet
Special Colours P.O.A

Metal Stamping Ink  
for Automatic Numberers
Black, Red Packed in 3’s

Linen Marking Ink  
Black Only

Quick Drying Ink 25ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green, Violet, White

Extra Fast Drying Ink 50ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green, Violet, White

UV Ink  50ml

Pigeon Wing Ink  25ml
Black Only

Pre-ink refresher Ink  7ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green

Egg Marking Ink  250ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green

Solvent for fast drying Inks  25ml

Many other specialised inks are available. Prices and
information on request.

£3.02
£21.34
£61.76

£5.67
£11.35
£27.42

£13.95
£24.15
£77.84

£6.05

£10.20

£11.39

£11.20

£6.80

£32.56

£6.05

Retail

25ml
50ml
250ml

50ml
250ml
1000ml

13

RHINO
Inks

RHINO
Rotary Stamps Racks

R
etail1_Index1  19/05/2014  13:18  Page 1

Retail.indd   3 19/05/2014   14:16



INDEX
A.Automatic Numbering and Dating Machines8

B.Badges12

C.Company Seals11

D.Daters and Numberers3, 4, 5, 6
Daters with Stock Dies7
D.I.Y. Stamp Kits9

E.Embossing Presses11
Engraved Signs12

I.Inks1, 10, 13
Interlocking Stencils12
Ink Pads14

L.Line Daters7
Line Numberers7

O.Order Form15

P.Pre-Inked Stamps10

R.Rubber Stamps1

S.Self Inking Colop Printy2
Self Inking Colop Printy Daters3
Self Inking Colop Classic Line4
Self Inking Colop Classic Line Daters4
Self Inking Colop Expert Line5
Self Inking Colop Expert Line Daters5
Stencils12
Stamp Pads1, 14
Stock Colop Printy7
Stamp Racks13

T.Time and Date Stamps6

POSTAGE:
All custom made stamps are postage inclusive. If you order a stock item, ie, a spare pad, with a custom made stamp
there is no additional postage charge. If you order stock items separately, then a £1.25 postage charge will apply.

4 Easy ways to order

By Phone:
0800 915 0315

By Fax:
0800 915 0316

By E-mail:
rhino@johnboland.karoo.co.uk

Order Form 
Page 15 of Catalogue

By Post:
Rhino Rubber Stamp
Manufacturers
P.O. Box 8
Churchill House
Churchill Street
Hull
HU9 1NW

RHINO
ORDER FORM

Customer Name & Address

Contact:

Delivery to

Customer Order No.                               Date

RUBBER STAMP
For use with a stamp pad

PRE-INKED
No stamp pad required

SELF-INKING
Built-in stamp pad

QUANTITYWIDTHDEPTHQUANTITYWIDTHDEPTHQUANTITYMODEL No.

RUBBER STAMP PADSMAX LIGHT PRE-INKED INKREPLACEMENT COLOP/PRINTY PADS

QUANTITYCOLOURQUANTITYCOLOURQUANTITYCOLOURMODEL No.
MODEL

SEE CATALOGUE

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT OPTION

Expiry Date                             Switch Issue No.

Security No. (see back of card)

Signature

Please write the wording you requirein the space below. Please print clearly to 
avoid any misinterpretations. For stamps with logo’s or signatures please send
artwork with your order by post or email a PDF, JPEG, TIFF or EPS (300dpi).

TEXT
ALIGNMENT

PLEASE
TICK

BORDER?
YES
NO

Special Instructions

Signed:

POSTAGE:
All custom made stamps are postage inclusive. If you order a stock item, ie, a spare pad, with a custom made stamp
there is no additional postage charge. If you order stock items separately, then a £1.25 postage charge will apply.

STEP 1: Your D
etails

STEP 2: Select your required product
STEP 3: D

esign your stam
p

RHINO

P60 Date        Retail £50.25          
72 x 33mm

Date

PQ43 Date
43 x 43mm
Retail £36.25           

Date

P55 Date     Retail £48.25    
58 x 38mm

P60D Date        Retail £63.50     
72 x 33mm

Double Dater

Date

Date Date

P60D Date       Retail £56.00         
72 x 33mm Dater Left or Right

P60DLT (Date to the left)   P60DRT (Date to the right)

Date Date

P60DN       Retail £63.50         
72 x 33mm Dater Left or Right

Double Dater or Double Numberer

Date or
Numberer

Date or
Numberer

P54 Date
48 x 38mm
Retail £38.75

Date

P53 Date Retail £36.25 
43 x 28mm

Date

Date

P52 Date  
28 x 18mm

Retail £33.75  

Date

P60 Date High
P60 Date Low
33 x 72mm
Retail £56.00

Date

Date

PR50
48mm Dia

Retail £49.99

Date

PR40
38mm Dia

Retail £36.25

Date

PR30
28mm Dia

Retail £32.50

Colop Printy DATERS provide an area for
you to have your own text, usually set
around a central ‘window’ within which the
date itself appears. Available in circular and
rectangular impressions.

R40 is also available as ‘12 or 24’ hour
self-inking date
PR40 12 (12hr) Retail £39.99
PR40 24 (24hr) Retail £39.99

Colop Printy Self Inking Daters 

Date

3

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am

Date High

Date Low

For Two Colour Models add £3.60 to Retail Price   

Engraved Signs

FLAT PLATE STENCILS
are supplied as individual letter or figure plates.

Available as A-Z or 0-9 sets available in many sizes
additional individual plates can also be supplied.

Prices on request

Complete custom made stencil plates in either metal or flexible plastic to
wording of your choice are available.

Prices on request

INTERLOCKING STENCILS
are supplied in a handy plastic wallet either as a complete 76 piece fount or
in sets of A-Z or 0-9.

Individual extra characters are also available.
Punctuation and spaces are included.

Prices on request

Ink Rollers & Stencil Brushes available.

Prices on request

ENGRAVED SIGNS
Engraved signs come in many formats and materials,
Brass, Aluminium, Plastic etc.

All sizes are catered for including Desk Nameplates,
Executive Desk Nameplates with pens, Door Nameplates, Engaged/Vacant
door signs and Engraved Signs, Badges, Company Logos etc. can be
engraved.

Colours available :
Blue, White, Black, Red, Silver and Gold.

Prices on request

Flat Plate & Interlocking Stencils

12

RHINO

RHINO

R
et

ai
l_

In
de

x1
  1

9/
05

/2
01

4 
 1

3:
11

  P
ag

e 
1

Retail.indd   4 19/05/2014   14:16



Colop S160
Retail £22.40 

Date

Your Text

Colop S160/1/2/3/4/L
Retail £16.80 

Date

PAID

Colop S120
Retail £5.68 

DateDate

DATERS WITH CUSTOM TEXT
OR 4 STANDARD WORDINGS

2 COLOUR IMPRINT

Stock Mini-Daters Stock Mini-Daters
RECEIVEDRef: S160/L1

PAIDRef: S160/L2

FAXEDRef: S160/L3

E-@ILEDRef: S160/L4

Stock Self Inking Daters

Stock Dial-a-Word Dater

Stock Line Daters

Stock Line Numberers

ENTEREDDate

4mm TYPE HEIGHT, 12 STANDARD WORDINGS

ANSWERED • BACK ORDERED • BILLED • CANCELLED • CHARGED
CHECKED • DELIVERED • ENTERED • FAXED • PAID • RECEIVED • SHIPPED

Colop 04000/WD      Retail £10.55     

17 NOV 2009 7mm Example Shown

3mmLINE DATERRef: 03000 Retail £4.09   
4mmLINE DATERRef: 04000 Retail £5.00   
5mmLINE DATERRef: 05000 Retail £5.51 
7mmLINE DATERRef: 07000 Retail £12.07  
9mmLINE DATERRef: 09000 Retail £15.73 
12mmLINE DATERRef: 12000 Retail £35.70 
15mmLINE DATERRef: 15000 Retail £41.47
18mmLINE DATERRef: 18000 Retail £49.33

SIZE MM

3-4mm

5mm

7-9mm

12-15mm

18mm

4 BAND6 BAND8 BAND10 BAND12 BAND

Retail £5.25Retail £6.19Retail £7.98Retail £9.55Retail £11.65

Retail £5.25Retail £6.19Retail £7.98Retail £10.50Retail £12.07

Retail £10.48Retail £12.18Retail £18.27Retail £21.21Retail £24.46

Retail £27.51Retail £30.66Retail £44.10Retail £53.53Retail £65.52

Retail £28.24Retail £33.18Retail £46.62Retail £65.52Retail £87.36

Clearly state the size in millimetres and the number of bands when ordering

Your Text

PAID

BY.: ...................

RECEIVED

BY.: ...............
Date

Date

FAXED

BY.: ...............
Date

Colop
Ref S260/L/1/2/3
Retail £27.31  

24 x 45 mm
L2

L1

L3

Colop S120/P     Retail £18.00 

Colop Stock Printy Daters & Numberers

7

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales team

B6 NUMBERER & B6K Numberer

B6(Metal Frame) B6KPlastic Frame
Six digit automatic numbering machine
6 or 8 digits
Block or Antique typestyle
Character Height 4.5 / 5.5mm
Actions 0-6/12/20x
None print zeros
Red or Black

B6 Strong Metal Frame
Retail £105.00   

B6K Strong Tough Plastic Frame
Retail £99.00   

Replacement Pads (twin pack) 
Retail £17.99   

B8KNumberer
8 digit automatic numbering machine
Block typestyle
Character Height 5.5mm
Actions 0-8
None print zeros

B8K Strong Tough Plastic Frame
Retail £165.00   

Replacement Pads (twin pack) 
Retail £19.99   

4.5mm   Antiqua / Antique

5.5mm   Antiqua / Antique

4.5mm   Block / Block

5.5mm   Block / Block

Colop 2010/P
Up to 56 X 28mm

Colop 2106/P
Up to 39 X 23mm

1 2 3 4 5 6

No of
RefBandsPlateSizeRetail       
21066No-£34.02        
2106/P6Yes23 x 39mm£49.50      
20088No-£44.85         
2008/P8Yes28 x 56mm£50.65       
201010No-£46.44      
2010/P  10Yes28 x 56mm£69.50        

(Numbers shown for illustration purposes only)

Colop S 226

Colop S 220

Colop Printy
4mm 6 Band Numberer        Retail £13.31   

Colop printy
4mm Dater        Retail £13.31   

Colop Printer Ref 2100/3 3mm Dater   Retail £34.74

Colop Printer Ref 2100/4 4mm Dater   Retail £34.74

Colop Printer Ref 2100/5 5mm Dater   Retail £38.49

Automatic numberers are ideal to control
papers and forms in a systematic way.
They can be used in any organisation or at
home to organise documents.
They have limitless application usages.

8

RHINO Automatic Self-Inking Numbering Machines

RHINO
Colop Self Inking Line Daters and Numberers

Colop Classic Line Self Inking Stamps

Colop 2800     Retail £68.75                 
64 x 44mm

Colop 2600 
56 x 35mm
Retail £49.25          

Colop 2400 
55 x 23mm
Retail £47.75          

Colop 2300 
43 x 28mm
Retail £42.75          

Colop 2100 
41 x 24mm
Retail £35.75          

Colop 2860      Retail £90.50                
64 x 44mm

Colop 2660 
56 x 35mm
Retail £68.00          

Colop 2460  Retail £66.75   
55 x 23mm

Date

Date

Date

Colop 2360 Retail £63.00  
43 x 28mm

Date

Colop 2160 Retail £52.50  
41 x 24mm

Date

The Classic Line is robust, strong and 
reliable for heavy duty stamping. Ideal for
mail rooms, counters and factory 
environment. Available with or without
date wheels.

4

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am

For Two Colour Models add £3.60 to Retail Price   

PLIER PRESS 

Has all the same qualities as the Easiway Press 
but the convenience of having a  removable die
set enabling the press to be stored in a neat 
wallet which can be easily carried in the pocket
or briefcase. The Plier Press can accommodate
43 letters & spaces around the circumference. 
Diameter 38mm     

Text Only                Retail £39.65  
With Logo & Text   Retail £83.99  

THE EASIWAY EMBOSSING PRESS
Manufactured from Cast Aluminium and Forged Steel. Ideal for 
Embosing Company Seals and MOT test certificates. Takes up to 6 lines of text
with up to 21 letters and spaces per line. Maximum print area 50mm x 22mm.
or 38mm Diameter. Also available for company seals

Text Only                Retail £75.00  
With Logo & Text   Retail £115.49  

Maximum size

50mm x 22mm

ANTIQUE IMPRESS                     
High quality desktop press.
Supplied in either plain black or antique black finish.
Ideal for home or office use.
Max impression size 50 x 19mm rectangular format.
Max reach 45mm Max paper 100gsm.     

With Text Only.    Retail £75.00  
With Logo & Text. Retail £115.00  

38mm
Diameter

Embossing Presses / Company Seals

Maximum size

50mm x 19mm

11

RHINO

R
etail 2_Index1  19/05/2014  13:25  Page 1

Retail.indd   5 19/05/2014   14:16



Colop Expert Line Self Inking Stamps

Colop 3900         Retail £98.25            
106 x 55 mm

Colop 3960         Retail £119.00            
106 x 55 mm

Colop 3960S3 Date to the Left
Colop 3960S4 Date to the Right
Retail £119.00         
106 x 55 mm

Colop 3960DD Double Dater
Retail £132.00        
106 x 55 mm

With it’s metal portion of at least 80%, this
stamp line guarantees stability and a long
service life without compromise.
Expert Line stamps are more stable and
robust, particulary for “heavy duty” use.

Date

Date Date

Date Date

Position of date
to the left

Position of date
to the right

5

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am

Colop P700/S9                      Retail £89.99                       
Up to 120 x 120mm

Colop P700/S1                       Retail £64.50                         
Up to 100 x 100mm

Date

Colop P700/S7 Date off Centre
65 x 55mm
Retail £59.00          

Date

Colop P700/S5 Date Top Retail £59.00  
54 x 35mm

Colop P700/S6 Date Bottom Retail £59.00 
54 x 35mm

Date

Date

Colop P700/S2 Date Top
90 x 55mm
Retail £59.00          

Date

Date

For use with a stamp pad.

Available in various sizes all the same price.
Retail £41.00  

P700/10 25mm deep x 55mm wide
P700/12 35mm deep x 55mm wide
P700/14 35mm deep x 70mm wide
P700/32 51mm deep x 51mm wide
P700/18 50mm deep x 70mm wide
P700/33 35mm deep x 45mm wide
P700/24 45mm deep x 65mm wide
P700/19 Circle 51mm diameter
P700/22 Oval 44mm x 67mm

All the above have a date aperture in the
centre of 8mm deep x 30mm wide

with 3mm date as per sample below.

Date

Colop P70012hour / P70024hour
50mm dia
Retail £38.00          

Colop P700/S8 Date Bottom
90 x 55mm
Retail £59.00          

Colop P700/S3 Date Left   Retail £59.00          
75 x 35mm

Colop P700/S4 Date Right 
75 x 35mm
Retail £59.00        

DateDateP700 Standard
Die Plate Dater

The sleek modern appearance of the 
Colop Special Die Plate Dater combined
with its easy and comfortable handling
provides the ideal marking and dating
solution.

The date can be easly amended by
releasing the hinged die plate for date
band adjustment. Sturdy and reliable
construction for years of trouble free use.

For use with stamp pad

Date
Sample shown P700/10

25mm deep x 55mm wide

6

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales team

Colop Special Die Plate Daters

New Maxlight pre-inked stamps offer superior impression quality and
eliminate the need for messy stamp pads printing up to 50,000 
impressions before re-inking. The dust cover protects the impression
area against accumulation of dust, dirt and debris.

Re-inkable
To re-ink simply pull off the handle and apply a few drops to the ink
chamber for thousands of additional impressions.

STA
RT

HER
E

STA
RT

HER
E

79mm

70mm

50mm

38mm

25mm

13mm

43mm     51mm          64mm          76mm                       95mm                   114mm   121mm

47mm

32mm

24mm

16mm

60mm     70mm        82mm               98mm

18mm

85mm

R.R.P. £79.00
114mm x 79mm

R.R.P. £77.00
70mm x 95mm

R.R.P. £65.00
50mm x 76mm

R.R.P. £59.00
121mm x 38mm

R.R.P. £53.00
38mm x 64mm

R.R.P. £37.00
51mm x 25mm

R.R.P. £22.00
43mm x 13mm

R.R.P. £66.00
98mm x 47mm

R.R.P. £43.00

85mm x 18mm

R.R.P. £64.00
82mm x 32mm

R.R.P. £41.00
70mm x 24mm

R.R.P. £32.00  
60mm x 16mm

R.R.P. £44.00

42mm Round

R.R.P.
£23.00

16mm Round

10mm Round

Re-inking Ink for Maxlight Pre-Inked Stamps

7.5cc Bottle  £6.80 

R.R.P. £21.00

10

RHINO

La
rg

e 
qu

an
tit

ie
s 

sp
ec

ia
l d

is
co

un
ts

 a
va

ila
bl

e.
 F

or
 a

 Q
uo

ta
tio

n 
co

nt
ac

t o
ur

 s
al

es
 te

am

Maxlight Pre-inked Stamps

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD
WEMBLEY MIDDLESEX
TEL: 0207 099 4444

email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

30 x 69 mm

23 x 59 mm

18 x 47 mm

18 x 47 mm

14 x 38 mm

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

27 x 58 mm

Colop Printy 50/2 - Set        Retail £33.53  

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com
Colop Printy 40/2 - Set       Retail £31.37  

Colop Printy 30/2 - Set       Retail £28.12  

Colop Printy 30/1 - Set       Retail £21.36  
MARY WELLS

HIGHBURY PARK 
WEMBLEY MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD
WEMBLEY MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444

Colop Printy 20/1 - Set       Retail £19.20  

Colop Printer 2400 - Set                     Retail £60.30  

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

Date

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX27 x 58 mm

Colop Printer 2360 - Set

Colop Printy D.I.Y. Stamp Kits with interchangeable letters to make up your own stamp 
each machine supplied with full set of characters.

Colop Printer D.I.Y. Stamp Kit with interchangeable letters to make up your own stamp 
each machine supplied with a full set of characters.

Spare sets of interchangeable letters available for above machines in two sizes
2.5mm and 3.5mm

Type Set 2.5mm
Retail £7.30  

Type Set 3.5mm
Retail £7.30  

Retail £58.78  

Date

9

RHINOSelf Inking D.I.Y. Stamp Kits

R
et

ai
l3

_I
nd

ex
1 

 1
9/

05
/2

01
4 

 1
3:

30
  P

ag
e 

1

Retail.indd   6 19/05/2014   14:16



Colop Expert Line Self Inking Stamps

Colop 3900         Retail £98.25            
106 x 55 mm

Colop 3960         Retail £119.00            
106 x 55 mm

Colop 3960S3 Date to the Left
Colop 3960S4 Date to the Right
Retail £119.00         
106 x 55 mm

Colop 3960DD Double Dater
Retail £132.00        
106 x 55 mm

With it’s metal portion of at least 80%, this
stamp line guarantees stability and a long
service life without compromise.
Expert Line stamps are more stable and
robust, particulary for “heavy duty” use.

Date

DateDate

DateDate

Position of date
to the left

Position of date
to the right

5

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales team

Colop P700/S9                      Retail £89.99                       
Up to 120 x 120mm

Colop P700/S1                       Retail £64.50                         
Up to 100 x 100mm

Date

Colop P700/S7 Date off Centre
65 x 55mm
Retail £59.00          

Date

Colop P700/S5 Date Top Retail £59.00  
54 x 35mm

Colop P700/S6 Date Bottom Retail £59.00 
54 x 35mm

Date

Date

Colop P700/S2 Date Top
90 x 55mm
Retail £59.00          

Date

Date

For use with a stamp pad.

Available in various sizes all the same price.
Retail £41.00  

P700/10 25mm deep x 55mm wide
P700/12 35mm deep x 55mm wide
P700/14 35mm deep x 70mm wide
P700/32 51mm deep x 51mm wide
P700/18 50mm deep x 70mm wide
P700/33 35mm deep x 45mm wide
P700/24 45mm deep x 65mm wide
P700/19 Circle 51mm diameter
P700/22 Oval 44mm x 67mm

All the above have a date aperture in the
centre of 8mm deep x 30mm wide

with 3mm date as per sample below.

Date

Colop P70012hour / P70024hour
50mm dia
Retail £38.00          

Colop P700/S8 Date Bottom
90 x 55mm
Retail £59.00          

Colop P700/S3 Date Left   Retail £59.00          
75 x 35mm

Colop P700/S4 Date Right 
75 x 35mm
Retail £59.00        

Date Date P700 Standard
Die Plate Dater

The sleek modern appearance of the 
Colop Special Die Plate Dater combined
with its easy and comfortable handling
provides the ideal marking and dating
solution.

The date can be easly amended by
releasing the hinged die plate for date
band adjustment. Sturdy and reliable
construction for years of trouble free use.

For use with stamp pad

Date
Sample shown P700/10

25mm deep x 55mm wide

6

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am

Colop Special Die Plate Daters

New Maxlight pre-inked stamps offer superior impression quality and
eliminate the need for messy stamp pads printing up to 50,000 
impressions before re-inking. The dust cover protects the impression
area against accumulation of dust, dirt and debris.

Re-inkable
To re-ink simply pull off the handle and apply a few drops to the ink
chamber for thousands of additional impressions.

START
HERE

START
HERE

79mm

70mm

50mm

38mm

25mm

13mm

43mm     51mm          64mm          76mm                       95mm                   114mm   121mm

47mm

32mm

24mm

16mm

60mm     70mm        82mm               98mm

18mm

85mm

R.R.P. £79.00
114mm x 79mm

R.R.P. £77.00
70mm x 95mm

R.R.P. £65.00
50mm x 76mm

R.R.P. £59.00
121mm x 38mm

R.R.P. £53.00
38mm x 64mm

R.R.P. £37.00
51mm x 25mm

R.R.P. £22.00
43mm x 13mm

R.R.P. £66.00
98mm x 47mm

R.R.P. £43.00

85mm x 18mm

R.R.P. £64.00 82mm x 32mm

R.R.P. £41.00 70mm x 24mm

R.R.P. £32.00  60mm x 16mm

R.R.P. £44.00

42mm Round

R.R.P.
£23.00

16mm Round

10mm Round

Re-inking Ink for Maxlight Pre-Inked Stamps

7.5cc Bottle  £6.80 

R.R.P. £21.00

10

RHINO

Large quantities special discounts available. For a Q
uotation contact our sales team

Maxlight Pre-inked Stamps

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD
WEMBLEY MIDDLESEX
TEL: 0207 099 4444

email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

30 x 69 mm

23 x 59 mm

18 x 47 mm

18 x 47 mm

14 x 38 mm

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

27 x 58 mm

Colop Printy 50/2 - Set        Retail £33.53  

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com
Colop Printy 40/2 - Set       Retail £31.37  

Colop Printy 30/2 - Set       Retail £28.12  

Colop Printy 30/1 - Set       Retail £21.36  
MARY WELLS

HIGHBURY PARK 
WEMBLEY MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD
WEMBLEY MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444

Colop Printy 20/1 - Set       Retail £19.20  

Colop Printer 2400 - Set                     Retail £60.30  

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

Date

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX 27 x 58 mm

Colop Printer 2360 - Set

Colop Printy D.I.Y. Stamp Kits with interchangeable letters to make up your own stamp 
each machine supplied with full set of characters.

Colop Printer D.I.Y. Stamp Kit with interchangeable letters to make up your own stamp 
each machine supplied with a full set of characters.

Spare sets of interchangeable letters available for above machines in two sizes
2.5mm and 3.5mm

Type Set 2.5mm
Retail £7.30  

Type Set 3.5mm
Retail £7.30  

Retail £58.78  

Date

9

RHINO
Self Inking D.I.Y. Stamp Kits

R
etail3_Index1  19/05/2014  13:30  Page 1

Retail.indd   7 19/05/2014   14:17



Colop S160
Retail £22.40 

Date

Your Text

Colop S160/1/2/3/4/L
Retail £16.80 

Date

PAID

Colop S120
Retail £5.68 

Date Date

DATERS WITH CUSTOM TEXT
OR 4 STANDARD WORDINGS

2 COLOUR IMPRINT

Stock Mini-DatersStock Mini-Daters
RECEIVED Ref: S160/L1

PAID Ref: S160/L2

FAXED Ref: S160/L3

E-@ILED Ref: S160/L4

Stock Self Inking Daters

Stock Dial-a-Word Dater

Stock Line Daters

Stock Line Numberers

ENTERED Date

4mm TYPE HEIGHT, 12 STANDARD WORDINGS

ANSWERED • BACK ORDERED • BILLED • CANCELLED • CHARGED
CHECKED • DELIVERED • ENTERED • FAXED • PAID • RECEIVED • SHIPPED

Colop 04000/WD      Retail £10.55     

17 NOV 2009
7mm Example Shown

3mm LINE DATER Ref: 03000 Retail £4.09   
4mm LINE DATER Ref: 04000 Retail £5.00   
5mm LINE DATER Ref: 05000 Retail £5.51 
7mm LINE DATER Ref: 07000 Retail £12.07  
9mm LINE DATER Ref: 09000 Retail £15.73 
12mm LINE DATER Ref: 12000 Retail £35.70 
15mm LINE DATER Ref: 15000 Retail £41.47
18mm LINE DATER Ref: 18000 Retail £49.33

SIZE MM

3-4mm

5mm

7-9mm

12-15mm

18mm

4 BAND 6 BAND 8 BAND 10 BAND 12 BAND

Retail £5.25 Retail £6.19 Retail £7.98 Retail £9.55 Retail £11.65

Retail £5.25 Retail £6.19 Retail £7.98 Retail £10.50 Retail £12.07

Retail £10.48 Retail £12.18 Retail £18.27 Retail £21.21 Retail £24.46

Retail £27.51 Retail £30.66 Retail £44.10 Retail £53.53 Retail £65.52

Retail £28.24 Retail £33.18 Retail £46.62 Retail £65.52 Retail £87.36

Clearly state the size in millimetres and the number of bands when ordering

Your Text

PAID

BY.: ...................

RECEIVED

BY.: ...............
Date

Date

FAXED

BY.: ...............
Date

Colop
Ref S260/L/1/2/3
Retail £27.31  

24 x 45 mm
L2

L1

L3

Colop S120/P     Retail £18.00 

Colop Stock Printy Daters & Numberers

7

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am

B6 NUMBERER & B6K Numberer

B6 (Metal Frame) B6K Plastic Frame
Six digit automatic numbering machine
6 or 8 digits
Block or Antique typestyle
Character Height 4.5 / 5.5mm
Actions 0-6/12/20x
None print zeros
Red or Black

B6 Strong Metal Frame
Retail £105.00   

B6K Strong Tough Plastic Frame
Retail £99.00   

Replacement Pads (twin pack) 
Retail £17.99   

B8K Numberer
8 digit automatic numbering machine
Block typestyle
Character Height 5.5mm
Actions 0-8
None print zeros

B8K Strong Tough Plastic Frame
Retail £165.00   

Replacement Pads (twin pack) 
Retail £19.99   

4.5mm   Antiqua / Antique

5.5mm   Antiqua / Antique

4.5mm   Block / Block

5.5mm   Block / Block

Colop 2010/P
Up to 56 X 28mm

Colop 2106/P
Up to 39 X 23mm

1 2 3 4 5 6

No of
Ref Bands Plate Size Retail       
2106 6 No - £34.02        
2106/P 6 Yes 23 x 39mm £49.50      
2008 8 No - £44.85         
2008/P 8 Yes 28 x 56mm £50.65       
2010 10 No - £46.44      
2010/P  10 Yes 28 x 56mm £69.50        

(Numbers shown for illustration purposes only)

Colop S 226

Colop S 220

Colop Printy
4mm 6 Band Numberer        Retail £13.31   

Colop printy
4mm Dater        Retail £13.31   

Colop Printer Ref 2100/3 3mm Dater   Retail £34.74

Colop Printer Ref 2100/4 4mm Dater   Retail £34.74

Colop Printer Ref 2100/5 5mm Dater   Retail £38.49

Automatic numberers are ideal to control
papers and forms in a systematic way.
They can be used in any organisation or at
home to organise documents.
They have limitless application usages.

8

RHINO
Automatic Self-Inking Numbering Machines

RHINO
Colop Self Inking Line Daters and Numberers

Colop Classic Line Self Inking Stamps

Colop 2800     Retail £68.75                 
64 x 44mm

Colop 2600 
56 x 35mm
Retail £49.25          

Colop 2400 
55 x 23mm
Retail £47.75          

Colop 2300 
43 x 28mm
Retail £42.75          

Colop 2100 
41 x 24mm
Retail £35.75          

Colop 2860      Retail £90.50                
64 x 44mm

Colop 2660 
56 x 35mm
Retail £68.00          

Colop 2460  Retail £66.75   
55 x 23mm

Date

Date

Date

Colop 2360 Retail £63.00  
43 x 28mm

Date

Colop 2160Retail £52.50  
41 x 24mm

Date

The Classic Line is robust, strong and 
reliable for heavy duty stamping. Ideal for
mail rooms, counters and factory 
environment. Available with or without
date wheels.

4

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales team

For Two Colour Models add £3.60 to Retail Price   

PLIER PRESS 

Has all the same qualities as the Easiway Press 
but the convenience of having a  removable die
set enabling the press to be stored in a neat 
wallet which can be easily carried in the pocket
or briefcase. The Plier Press can accommodate
43 letters & spaces around the circumference. 
Diameter 38mm     

Text Only                Retail £39.65  
With Logo & Text   Retail £83.99  

THE EASIWAY EMBOSSING PRESS
Manufactured from Cast Aluminium and Forged Steel. Ideal for 
Embosing Company Seals and MOT test certificates. Takes up to 6 lines of text
with up to 21 letters and spaces per line. Maximum print area 50mm x 22mm.
or 38mm Diameter. Also available for company seals

Text Only                Retail £75.00  
With Logo & Text   Retail £115.49  

Maximum size

50mm x 22mm

ANTIQUE IMPRESS                     
High quality desktop press.
Supplied in either plain black or antique black finish.
Ideal for home or office use.
Max impression size 50 x 19mm rectangular format.
Max reach 45mm Max paper 100gsm.     

With Text Only.    Retail £75.00  
With Logo & Text. Retail £115.00  

38mm
Diameter

Embossing Presses / Company Seals

Maximum size

50mm x 19mm

11

RHINO

R
et

ai
l 2

_I
nd

ex
1 

 1
9/

05
/2

01
4 

 1
3:

25
  P

ag
e 

1

Retail.indd   8 19/05/2014   14:17



Colop S160
Retail £22.40 

Date

Your Text

Colop S160/1/2/3/4/L
Retail £16.80 

Date

PAID

Colop S120
Retail £5.68 

Date Date

DATERS WITH CUSTOM TEXT
OR 4 STANDARD WORDINGS

2 COLOUR IMPRINT

Stock Mini-DatersStock Mini-Daters
RECEIVED Ref: S160/L1

PAID Ref: S160/L2

FAXED Ref: S160/L3

E-@ILED Ref: S160/L4

Stock Self Inking Daters

Stock Dial-a-Word Dater

Stock Line Daters

Stock Line Numberers

ENTERED Date

4mm TYPE HEIGHT, 12 STANDARD WORDINGS

ANSWERED • BACK ORDERED • BILLED • CANCELLED • CHARGED
CHECKED • DELIVERED • ENTERED • FAXED • PAID • RECEIVED • SHIPPED

Colop 04000/WD      Retail £10.55     

17 NOV 2009
7mm Example Shown

3mm LINE DATER Ref: 03000 Retail £4.09   
4mm LINE DATER Ref: 04000 Retail £5.00   
5mm LINE DATER Ref: 05000 Retail £5.51 
7mm LINE DATER Ref: 07000 Retail £12.07  
9mm LINE DATER Ref: 09000 Retail £15.73 
12mm LINE DATER Ref: 12000 Retail £35.70 
15mm LINE DATER Ref: 15000 Retail £41.47
18mm LINE DATER Ref: 18000 Retail £49.33

SIZE MM

3-4mm

5mm

7-9mm

12-15mm

18mm

4 BAND 6 BAND 8 BAND 10 BAND 12 BAND

Retail £5.25 Retail £6.19 Retail £7.98 Retail £9.55 Retail £11.65

Retail £5.25 Retail £6.19 Retail £7.98 Retail £10.50 Retail £12.07

Retail £10.48 Retail £12.18 Retail £18.27 Retail £21.21 Retail £24.46

Retail £27.51 Retail £30.66 Retail £44.10 Retail £53.53 Retail £65.52

Retail £28.24 Retail £33.18 Retail £46.62 Retail £65.52 Retail £87.36

Clearly state the size in millimetres and the number of bands when ordering

Your Text

PAID

BY.: ...................

RECEIVED

BY.: ...............
Date

Date

FAXED

BY.: ...............
Date

Colop
Ref S260/L/1/2/3
Retail £27.31  

24 x 45 mm
L2

L1

L3

Colop S120/P     Retail £18.00 

Colop Stock Printy Daters & Numberers

7

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am

B6 NUMBERER & B6K Numberer

B6 (Metal Frame) B6K Plastic Frame
Six digit automatic numbering machine
6 or 8 digits
Block or Antique typestyle
Character Height 4.5 / 5.5mm
Actions 0-6/12/20x
None print zeros
Red or Black

B6 Strong Metal Frame
Retail £105.00   

B6K Strong Tough Plastic Frame
Retail £99.00   

Replacement Pads (twin pack) 
Retail £17.99   

B8K Numberer
8 digit automatic numbering machine
Block typestyle
Character Height 5.5mm
Actions 0-8
None print zeros

B8K Strong Tough Plastic Frame
Retail £165.00   

Replacement Pads (twin pack) 
Retail £19.99   

4.5mm   Antiqua / Antique

5.5mm   Antiqua / Antique

4.5mm   Block / Block

5.5mm   Block / Block

Colop 2010/P
Up to 56 X 28mm

Colop 2106/P
Up to 39 X 23mm

1 2 3 4 5 6

No of
Ref Bands Plate Size Retail       
2106 6 No - £34.02        
2106/P 6 Yes 23 x 39mm £49.50      
2008 8 No - £44.85         
2008/P 8 Yes 28 x 56mm £50.65       
2010 10 No - £46.44      
2010/P  10 Yes 28 x 56mm £69.50        

(Numbers shown for illustration purposes only)

Colop S 226

Colop S 220

Colop Printy
4mm 6 Band Numberer        Retail £13.31   

Colop printy
4mm Dater        Retail £13.31   

Colop Printer Ref 2100/3 3mm Dater   Retail £34.74

Colop Printer Ref 2100/4 4mm Dater   Retail £34.74

Colop Printer Ref 2100/5 5mm Dater   Retail £38.49

Automatic numberers are ideal to control
papers and forms in a systematic way.
They can be used in any organisation or at
home to organise documents.
They have limitless application usages.

8

RHINO
Automatic Self-Inking Numbering Machines

RHINO
Colop Self Inking Line Daters and Numberers

Colop Classic Line Self Inking Stamps

Colop 2800     Retail £68.75                 
64 x 44mm

Colop 2600 
56 x 35mm
Retail £49.25          

Colop 2400 
55 x 23mm
Retail £47.75          

Colop 2300 
43 x 28mm
Retail £42.75          

Colop 2100 
41 x 24mm
Retail £35.75          

Colop 2860      Retail £90.50                
64 x 44mm

Colop 2660 
56 x 35mm
Retail £68.00          

Colop 2460  Retail £66.75   
55 x 23mm

Date

Date

Date

Colop 2360 Retail £63.00  
43 x 28mm

Date

Colop 2160Retail £52.50  
41 x 24mm

Date

The Classic Line is robust, strong and 
reliable for heavy duty stamping. Ideal for
mail rooms, counters and factory 
environment. Available with or without
date wheels.

4

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales team

For Two Colour Models add £3.60 to Retail Price   

PLIER PRESS 

Has all the same qualities as the Easiway Press 
but the convenience of having a  removable die
set enabling the press to be stored in a neat 
wallet which can be easily carried in the pocket
or briefcase. The Plier Press can accommodate
43 letters & spaces around the circumference. 
Diameter 38mm     

Text Only                Retail £39.65  
With Logo & Text   Retail £83.99  

THE EASIWAY EMBOSSING PRESS
Manufactured from Cast Aluminium and Forged Steel. Ideal for 
Embosing Company Seals and MOT test certificates. Takes up to 6 lines of text
with up to 21 letters and spaces per line. Maximum print area 50mm x 22mm.
or 38mm Diameter. Also available for company seals

Text Only                Retail £75.00  
With Logo & Text   Retail £115.49  

Maximum size

50mm x 22mm

ANTIQUE IMPRESS                     
High quality desktop press.
Supplied in either plain black or antique black finish.
Ideal for home or office use.
Max impression size 50 x 19mm rectangular format.
Max reach 45mm Max paper 100gsm.     

With Text Only.    Retail £75.00  
With Logo & Text. Retail £115.00  

38mm
Diameter

Embossing Presses / Company Seals

Maximum size

50mm x 19mm

11

RHINO

R
et

ai
l 2

_I
nd

ex
1 

 1
9/

05
/2

01
4 

 1
3:

25
  P

ag
e 

1

Retail.indd   8 19/05/2014   14:17



Colop Expert Line Self Inking Stamps

Colop 3900         Retail £98.25            
106 x 55 mm

Colop 3960         Retail £119.00            
106 x 55 mm

Colop 3960S3 Date to the Left
Colop 3960S4 Date to the Right
Retail £119.00         
106 x 55 mm

Colop 3960DD Double Dater
Retail £132.00        
106 x 55 mm

With it’s metal portion of at least 80%, this
stamp line guarantees stability and a long
service life without compromise.
Expert Line stamps are more stable and
robust, particulary for “heavy duty” use.

Date

DateDate

DateDate

Position of date
to the left

Position of date
to the right

5

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales team

Colop P700/S9                      Retail £89.99                       
Up to 120 x 120mm

Colop P700/S1                       Retail £64.50                         
Up to 100 x 100mm

Date

Colop P700/S7 Date off Centre
65 x 55mm
Retail £59.00          

Date

Colop P700/S5 Date Top Retail £59.00  
54 x 35mm

Colop P700/S6 Date Bottom Retail £59.00 
54 x 35mm

Date

Date

Colop P700/S2 Date Top
90 x 55mm
Retail £59.00          

Date

Date

For use with a stamp pad.

Available in various sizes all the same price.
Retail £41.00  

P700/10 25mm deep x 55mm wide
P700/12 35mm deep x 55mm wide
P700/14 35mm deep x 70mm wide
P700/32 51mm deep x 51mm wide
P700/18 50mm deep x 70mm wide
P700/33 35mm deep x 45mm wide
P700/24 45mm deep x 65mm wide
P700/19 Circle 51mm diameter
P700/22 Oval 44mm x 67mm

All the above have a date aperture in the
centre of 8mm deep x 30mm wide

with 3mm date as per sample below.

Date

Colop P70012hour / P70024hour
50mm dia
Retail £38.00          

Colop P700/S8 Date Bottom
90 x 55mm
Retail £59.00          

Colop P700/S3 Date Left   Retail £59.00          
75 x 35mm

Colop P700/S4 Date Right 
75 x 35mm
Retail £59.00        

Date Date P700 Standard
Die Plate Dater

The sleek modern appearance of the 
Colop Special Die Plate Dater combined
with its easy and comfortable handling
provides the ideal marking and dating
solution.

The date can be easly amended by
releasing the hinged die plate for date
band adjustment. Sturdy and reliable
construction for years of trouble free use.

For use with stamp pad

Date
Sample shown P700/10

25mm deep x 55mm wide

6

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am

Colop Special Die Plate Daters

New Maxlight pre-inked stamps offer superior impression quality and
eliminate the need for messy stamp pads printing up to 50,000 
impressions before re-inking. The dust cover protects the impression
area against accumulation of dust, dirt and debris.

Re-inkable
To re-ink simply pull off the handle and apply a few drops to the ink
chamber for thousands of additional impressions.

START
HERE

START
HERE

79mm

70mm

50mm

38mm

25mm

13mm

43mm     51mm          64mm          76mm                       95mm                   114mm   121mm

47mm

32mm

24mm

16mm

60mm     70mm        82mm               98mm

18mm

85mm

R.R.P. £79.00
114mm x 79mm

R.R.P. £77.00
70mm x 95mm

R.R.P. £65.00
50mm x 76mm

R.R.P. £59.00
121mm x 38mm

R.R.P. £53.00
38mm x 64mm

R.R.P. £37.00
51mm x 25mm

R.R.P. £22.00
43mm x 13mm

R.R.P. £66.00
98mm x 47mm

R.R.P. £43.00

85mm x 18mm

R.R.P. £64.00 82mm x 32mm

R.R.P. £41.00 70mm x 24mm

R.R.P. £32.00  60mm x 16mm

R.R.P. £44.00

42mm Round

R.R.P.
£23.00

16mm Round

10mm Round

Re-inking Ink for Maxlight Pre-Inked Stamps

7.5cc Bottle  £6.80 

R.R.P. £21.00

10

RHINO

Large quantities special discounts available. For a Q
uotation contact our sales team

Maxlight Pre-inked Stamps

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD
WEMBLEY MIDDLESEX
TEL: 0207 099 4444

email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

30 x 69 mm

23 x 59 mm

18 x 47 mm

18 x 47 mm

14 x 38 mm

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

27 x 58 mm

Colop Printy 50/2 - Set        Retail £33.53  

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com
Colop Printy 40/2 - Set       Retail £31.37  

Colop Printy 30/2 - Set       Retail £28.12  

Colop Printy 30/1 - Set       Retail £21.36  
MARY WELLS

HIGHBURY PARK 
WEMBLEY MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD
WEMBLEY MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444

Colop Printy 20/1 - Set       Retail £19.20  

Colop Printer 2400 - Set                     Retail £60.30  

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

Date

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX 27 x 58 mm

Colop Printer 2360 - Set

Colop Printy D.I.Y. Stamp Kits with interchangeable letters to make up your own stamp 
each machine supplied with full set of characters.

Colop Printer D.I.Y. Stamp Kit with interchangeable letters to make up your own stamp 
each machine supplied with a full set of characters.

Spare sets of interchangeable letters available for above machines in two sizes
2.5mm and 3.5mm

Type Set 2.5mm
Retail £7.30  

Type Set 3.5mm
Retail £7.30  

Retail £58.78  

Date

9

RHINO
Self Inking D.I.Y. Stamp Kits

R
etail3_Index1  19/05/2014  13:30  Page 1

Retail.indd   7 19/05/2014   14:17



Colop Expert Line Self Inking Stamps

Colop 3900         Retail £98.25            
106 x 55 mm

Colop 3960         Retail £119.00            
106 x 55 mm

Colop 3960S3 Date to the Left
Colop 3960S4 Date to the Right
Retail £119.00         
106 x 55 mm

Colop 3960DD Double Dater
Retail £132.00        
106 x 55 mm

With it’s metal portion of at least 80%, this
stamp line guarantees stability and a long
service life without compromise.
Expert Line stamps are more stable and
robust, particulary for “heavy duty” use.

Date

Date Date

Date Date

Position of date
to the left

Position of date
to the right

5

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am

Colop P700/S9                      Retail £89.99                       
Up to 120 x 120mm

Colop P700/S1                       Retail £64.50                         
Up to 100 x 100mm

Date

Colop P700/S7 Date off Centre
65 x 55mm
Retail £59.00          

Date

Colop P700/S5 Date Top Retail £59.00  
54 x 35mm

Colop P700/S6 Date Bottom Retail £59.00 
54 x 35mm

Date

Date

Colop P700/S2 Date Top
90 x 55mm
Retail £59.00          

Date

Date

For use with a stamp pad.

Available in various sizes all the same price.
Retail £41.00  

P700/10 25mm deep x 55mm wide
P700/12 35mm deep x 55mm wide
P700/14 35mm deep x 70mm wide
P700/32 51mm deep x 51mm wide
P700/18 50mm deep x 70mm wide
P700/33 35mm deep x 45mm wide
P700/24 45mm deep x 65mm wide
P700/19 Circle 51mm diameter
P700/22 Oval 44mm x 67mm

All the above have a date aperture in the
centre of 8mm deep x 30mm wide

with 3mm date as per sample below.

Date

Colop P70012hour / P70024hour
50mm dia
Retail £38.00          

Colop P700/S8 Date Bottom
90 x 55mm
Retail £59.00          

Colop P700/S3 Date Left   Retail £59.00          
75 x 35mm

Colop P700/S4 Date Right 
75 x 35mm
Retail £59.00        

DateDateP700 Standard
Die Plate Dater

The sleek modern appearance of the 
Colop Special Die Plate Dater combined
with its easy and comfortable handling
provides the ideal marking and dating
solution.

The date can be easly amended by
releasing the hinged die plate for date
band adjustment. Sturdy and reliable
construction for years of trouble free use.

For use with stamp pad

Date
Sample shown P700/10

25mm deep x 55mm wide

6

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales team

Colop Special Die Plate Daters

New Maxlight pre-inked stamps offer superior impression quality and
eliminate the need for messy stamp pads printing up to 50,000 
impressions before re-inking. The dust cover protects the impression
area against accumulation of dust, dirt and debris.

Re-inkable
To re-ink simply pull off the handle and apply a few drops to the ink
chamber for thousands of additional impressions.

STA
RT

HER
E

STA
RT

HER
E

79mm

70mm

50mm

38mm

25mm

13mm

43mm     51mm          64mm          76mm                       95mm                   114mm   121mm

47mm

32mm

24mm

16mm

60mm     70mm        82mm               98mm

18mm

85mm

R.R.P. £79.00
114mm x 79mm

R.R.P. £77.00
70mm x 95mm

R.R.P. £65.00
50mm x 76mm

R.R.P. £59.00
121mm x 38mm

R.R.P. £53.00
38mm x 64mm

R.R.P. £37.00
51mm x 25mm

R.R.P. £22.00
43mm x 13mm

R.R.P. £66.00
98mm x 47mm

R.R.P. £43.00

85mm x 18mm

R.R.P. £64.00
82mm x 32mm

R.R.P. £41.00
70mm x 24mm

R.R.P. £32.00  
60mm x 16mm

R.R.P. £44.00

42mm Round

R.R.P.
£23.00

16mm Round

10mm Round

Re-inking Ink for Maxlight Pre-Inked Stamps

7.5cc Bottle  £6.80 

R.R.P. £21.00

10

RHINO

La
rg

e 
qu

an
tit

ie
s 

sp
ec

ia
l d

is
co

un
ts

 a
va

ila
bl

e.
 F

or
 a

 Q
uo

ta
tio

n 
co

nt
ac

t o
ur

 s
al

es
 te

am

Maxlight Pre-inked Stamps

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD
WEMBLEY MIDDLESEX
TEL: 0207 099 4444

email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

30 x 69 mm

23 x 59 mm

18 x 47 mm

18 x 47 mm

14 x 38 mm

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

27 x 58 mm

Colop Printy 50/2 - Set        Retail £33.53  

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com
Colop Printy 40/2 - Set       Retail £31.37  

Colop Printy 30/2 - Set       Retail £28.12  

Colop Printy 30/1 - Set       Retail £21.36  
MARY WELLS

HIGHBURY PARK 
WEMBLEY MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444
email MARY.WELLS@WEB.com

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD
WEMBLEY MIDDLESEX

TEL: 0207 099 4444

Colop Printy 20/1 - Set       Retail £19.20  

Colop Printer 2400 - Set                     Retail £60.30  

MARY WELLS
HIGHBURY PARK ROAD

Date

WEMBLEY
MIDDLESEX27 x 58 mm

Colop Printer 2360 - Set

Colop Printy D.I.Y. Stamp Kits with interchangeable letters to make up your own stamp 
each machine supplied with full set of characters.

Colop Printer D.I.Y. Stamp Kit with interchangeable letters to make up your own stamp 
each machine supplied with a full set of characters.

Spare sets of interchangeable letters available for above machines in two sizes
2.5mm and 3.5mm

Type Set 2.5mm
Retail £7.30  

Type Set 3.5mm
Retail £7.30  

Retail £58.78  

Date

9

RHINOSelf Inking D.I.Y. Stamp Kits

R
et

ai
l3

_I
nd

ex
1 

 1
9/

05
/2

01
4 

 1
3:

30
  P

ag
e 

1

Retail.indd   6 19/05/2014   14:16



Colop S160
Retail £22.40 

Date

Your Text

Colop S160/1/2/3/4/L
Retail £16.80 

Date

PAID

Colop S120
Retail £5.68 

DateDate

DATERS WITH CUSTOM TEXT
OR 4 STANDARD WORDINGS

2 COLOUR IMPRINT

Stock Mini-Daters Stock Mini-Daters
RECEIVEDRef: S160/L1

PAIDRef: S160/L2

FAXEDRef: S160/L3

E-@ILEDRef: S160/L4

Stock Self Inking Daters

Stock Dial-a-Word Dater

Stock Line Daters

Stock Line Numberers

ENTEREDDate

4mm TYPE HEIGHT, 12 STANDARD WORDINGS

ANSWERED • BACK ORDERED • BILLED • CANCELLED • CHARGED
CHECKED • DELIVERED • ENTERED • FAXED • PAID • RECEIVED • SHIPPED

Colop 04000/WD      Retail £10.55     

17 NOV 2009 7mm Example Shown

3mmLINE DATERRef: 03000 Retail £4.09   
4mmLINE DATERRef: 04000 Retail £5.00   
5mmLINE DATERRef: 05000 Retail £5.51 
7mmLINE DATERRef: 07000 Retail £12.07  
9mmLINE DATERRef: 09000 Retail £15.73 
12mmLINE DATERRef: 12000 Retail £35.70 
15mmLINE DATERRef: 15000 Retail £41.47
18mmLINE DATERRef: 18000 Retail £49.33

SIZE MM

3-4mm

5mm

7-9mm

12-15mm

18mm

4 BAND6 BAND8 BAND10 BAND12 BAND

Retail £5.25Retail £6.19Retail £7.98Retail £9.55Retail £11.65

Retail £5.25Retail £6.19Retail £7.98Retail £10.50Retail £12.07

Retail £10.48Retail £12.18Retail £18.27Retail £21.21Retail £24.46

Retail £27.51Retail £30.66Retail £44.10Retail £53.53Retail £65.52

Retail £28.24Retail £33.18Retail £46.62Retail £65.52Retail £87.36

Clearly state the size in millimetres and the number of bands when ordering

Your Text

PAID

BY.: ...................

RECEIVED

BY.: ...............
Date

Date

FAXED

BY.: ...............
Date

Colop
Ref S260/L/1/2/3
Retail £27.31  

24 x 45 mm
L2

L1

L3

Colop S120/P     Retail £18.00 

Colop Stock Printy Daters & Numberers

7

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales team

B6 NUMBERER & B6K Numberer

B6(Metal Frame) B6KPlastic Frame
Six digit automatic numbering machine
6 or 8 digits
Block or Antique typestyle
Character Height 4.5 / 5.5mm
Actions 0-6/12/20x
None print zeros
Red or Black

B6 Strong Metal Frame
Retail £105.00   

B6K Strong Tough Plastic Frame
Retail £99.00   

Replacement Pads (twin pack) 
Retail £17.99   

B8KNumberer
8 digit automatic numbering machine
Block typestyle
Character Height 5.5mm
Actions 0-8
None print zeros

B8K Strong Tough Plastic Frame
Retail £165.00   

Replacement Pads (twin pack) 
Retail £19.99   

4.5mm   Antiqua / Antique

5.5mm   Antiqua / Antique

4.5mm   Block / Block

5.5mm   Block / Block

Colop 2010/P
Up to 56 X 28mm

Colop 2106/P
Up to 39 X 23mm

1 2 3 4 5 6

No of
RefBandsPlateSizeRetail       
21066No-£34.02        
2106/P6Yes23 x 39mm£49.50      
20088No-£44.85         
2008/P8Yes28 x 56mm£50.65       
201010No-£46.44      
2010/P  10Yes28 x 56mm£69.50        

(Numbers shown for illustration purposes only)

Colop S 226

Colop S 220

Colop Printy
4mm 6 Band Numberer        Retail £13.31   

Colop printy
4mm Dater        Retail £13.31   

Colop Printer Ref 2100/3 3mm Dater   Retail £34.74

Colop Printer Ref 2100/4 4mm Dater   Retail £34.74

Colop Printer Ref 2100/5 5mm Dater   Retail £38.49

Automatic numberers are ideal to control
papers and forms in a systematic way.
They can be used in any organisation or at
home to organise documents.
They have limitless application usages.

8

RHINO Automatic Self-Inking Numbering Machines

RHINO
Colop Self Inking Line Daters and Numberers

Colop Classic Line Self Inking Stamps

Colop 2800     Retail £68.75                 
64 x 44mm

Colop 2600 
56 x 35mm
Retail £49.25          

Colop 2400 
55 x 23mm
Retail £47.75          

Colop 2300 
43 x 28mm
Retail £42.75          

Colop 2100 
41 x 24mm
Retail £35.75          

Colop 2860      Retail £90.50                
64 x 44mm

Colop 2660 
56 x 35mm
Retail £68.00          

Colop 2460  Retail £66.75   
55 x 23mm

Date

Date

Date

Colop 2360 Retail £63.00  
43 x 28mm

Date

Colop 2160 Retail £52.50  
41 x 24mm

Date

The Classic Line is robust, strong and 
reliable for heavy duty stamping. Ideal for
mail rooms, counters and factory 
environment. Available with or without
date wheels.

4

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am

For Two Colour Models add £3.60 to Retail Price   

PLIER PRESS 

Has all the same qualities as the Easiway Press 
but the convenience of having a  removable die
set enabling the press to be stored in a neat 
wallet which can be easily carried in the pocket
or briefcase. The Plier Press can accommodate
43 letters & spaces around the circumference. 
Diameter 38mm     

Text Only                Retail £39.65  
With Logo & Text   Retail £83.99  

THE EASIWAY EMBOSSING PRESS
Manufactured from Cast Aluminium and Forged Steel. Ideal for 
Embosing Company Seals and MOT test certificates. Takes up to 6 lines of text
with up to 21 letters and spaces per line. Maximum print area 50mm x 22mm.
or 38mm Diameter. Also available for company seals

Text Only                Retail £75.00  
With Logo & Text   Retail £115.49  

Maximum size

50mm x 22mm

ANTIQUE IMPRESS                     
High quality desktop press.
Supplied in either plain black or antique black finish.
Ideal for home or office use.
Max impression size 50 x 19mm rectangular format.
Max reach 45mm Max paper 100gsm.     

With Text Only.    Retail £75.00  
With Logo & Text. Retail £115.00  

38mm
Diameter

Embossing Presses / Company Seals

Maximum size

50mm x 19mm

11

RHINO

R
etail 2_Index1  19/05/2014  13:25  Page 1

Retail.indd   5 19/05/2014   14:16



INDEX
A.Automatic Numbering and Dating Machines8

B.Badges12

C.Company Seals11

D.Daters and Numberers3, 4, 5, 6
Daters with Stock Dies7
D.I.Y. Stamp Kits9

E.Embossing Presses11
Engraved Signs12

I.Inks1, 10, 13
Interlocking Stencils12
Ink Pads14

L.Line Daters7
Line Numberers7

O.Order Form15

P.Pre-Inked Stamps10

R.Rubber Stamps1

S.Self Inking Colop Printy2
Self Inking Colop Printy Daters3
Self Inking Colop Classic Line4
Self Inking Colop Classic Line Daters4
Self Inking Colop Expert Line5
Self Inking Colop Expert Line Daters5
Stencils12
Stamp Pads1, 14
Stock Colop Printy7
Stamp Racks13

T.Time and Date Stamps6

POSTAGE:
All custom made stamps are postage inclusive. If you order a stock item, ie, a spare pad, with a custom made stamp
there is no additional postage charge. If you order stock items separately, then a £1.25 postage charge will apply.

4 Easy ways to order

By Phone:
0800 915 0315

By Fax:
0800 915 0316

By E-mail:
rhino@johnboland.karoo.co.uk

Order Form 
Page 15 of Catalogue

By Post:
Rhino Rubber Stamp
Manufacturers
P.O. Box 8
Churchill House
Churchill Street
Hull
HU9 1NW

RHINO
ORDER FORM

Customer Name & Address

Contact:

Delivery to

Customer Order No.                               Date

RUBBER STAMP
For use with a stamp pad

PRE-INKED
No stamp pad required

SELF-INKING
Built-in stamp pad

QUANTITYWIDTHDEPTHQUANTITYWIDTHDEPTHQUANTITYMODEL No.

RUBBER STAMP PADSMAX LIGHT PRE-INKED INKREPLACEMENT COLOP/PRINTY PADS

QUANTITYCOLOURQUANTITYCOLOURQUANTITYCOLOURMODEL No.
MODEL

SEE CATALOGUE

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT OPTION

Expiry Date                             Switch Issue No.

Security No. (see back of card)

Signature

Please write the wording you requirein the space below. Please print clearly to 
avoid any misinterpretations. For stamps with logo’s or signatures please send
artwork with your order by post or email a PDF, JPEG, TIFF or EPS (300dpi).

TEXT
ALIGNMENT

PLEASE
TICK

BORDER?
YES
NO

Special Instructions

Signed:

POSTAGE:
All custom made stamps are postage inclusive. If you order a stock item, ie, a spare pad, with a custom made stamp
there is no additional postage charge. If you order stock items separately, then a £1.25 postage charge will apply.

STEP 1: Your D
etails

STEP 2: Select your required product
STEP 3: D

esign your stam
p

RHINO

P60 Date        Retail £50.25          
72 x 33mm

Date

PQ43 Date
43 x 43mm
Retail £36.25           

Date

P55 Date     Retail £48.25    
58 x 38mm

P60D Date        Retail £63.50     
72 x 33mm

Double Dater

Date

Date Date

P60D Date       Retail £56.00         
72 x 33mm Dater Left or Right

P60DLT (Date to the left)   P60DRT (Date to the right)

Date Date

P60DN       Retail £63.50         
72 x 33mm Dater Left or Right

Double Dater or Double Numberer

Date or
Numberer

Date or
Numberer

P54 Date
48 x 38mm
Retail £38.75

Date

P53 Date Retail £36.25 
43 x 28mm

Date

Date

P52 Date  
28 x 18mm

Retail £33.75  

Date

P60 Date High
P60 Date Low
33 x 72mm
Retail £56.00

Date

Date

PR50
48mm Dia

Retail £49.99

Date

PR40
38mm Dia

Retail £36.25

Date

PR30
28mm Dia

Retail £32.50

Colop Printy DATERS provide an area for
you to have your own text, usually set
around a central ‘window’ within which the
date itself appears. Available in circular and
rectangular impressions.

R40 is also available as ‘12 or 24’ hour
self-inking date
PR40 12 (12hr) Retail £39.99
PR40 24 (24hr) Retail £39.99

Colop Printy Self Inking Daters 

Date

3

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am

Date High

Date Low

For Two Colour Models add £3.60 to Retail Price   

Engraved Signs

FLAT PLATE STENCILS
are supplied as individual letter or figure plates.

Available as A-Z or 0-9 sets available in many sizes
additional individual plates can also be supplied.

Prices on request

Complete custom made stencil plates in either metal or flexible plastic to
wording of your choice are available.

Prices on request

INTERLOCKING STENCILS
are supplied in a handy plastic wallet either as a complete 76 piece fount or
in sets of A-Z or 0-9.

Individual extra characters are also available.
Punctuation and spaces are included.

Prices on request

Ink Rollers & Stencil Brushes available.

Prices on request

ENGRAVED SIGNS
Engraved signs come in many formats and materials,
Brass, Aluminium, Plastic etc.

All sizes are catered for including Desk Nameplates,
Executive Desk Nameplates with pens, Door Nameplates, Engaged/Vacant
door signs and Engraved Signs, Badges, Company Logos etc. can be
engraved.

Colours available :
Blue, White, Black, Red, Silver and Gold.

Prices on request

Flat Plate & Interlocking Stencils

12

RHINO

RHINO

R
et

ai
l_

In
de

x1
  1

9/
05

/2
01

4 
 1

3:
11

  P
ag

e 
1

Retail.indd   4 19/05/2014   14:16



Easyfit Rubber Stamp price guide- if it fits in the ticks
thats the price you pay!

Larger sizes than shown below - prices on request

R.R.P. £49.00

R.R.P. £44.00

R.R.P. £42.00

R.R.P. £42.00

R.R.P. £46.00R.R.P. £47.00

R.R.P. £32.00R.R.P. £33.00

R.R.P. £22.00

R.R.P. £17.00

R.R.P. £19.00

R.R.P. £18.00R.R.P. £23.00

R.R.P. £25.00

R.R.P. £37.00

R.R.P. £19.00

R.R.P. £28.00

R.R.P. £47.00R.R.P. £48.00

R.R.P. £48.00

R.R.P. £42.00R.R.P. £47.00

R.R.P. £20.00

R.R.P. £31.00R.R.P. £34.00

25mm

12mm

25mm

38mm

50mm

75mm

50mm75mm

75mm

100mm125mm150mm

Single Line StampR.R.P. £16.00 

START
HERE

Rubber Stamps

R.R.P. £39.00

50mm x 75mm75mm x 75mm100mm x 75mm125mm x 75mm150mm x 75mm

50mm x 50mm75mm x 50mm100mm x 50mm125mm x 50mm150mm x 50mm

50mm x 38mm75mm x 38mm100mm x 38mm125mm x 38mm150mm x 38mm

50mm x 25mm 25mm x 25mm

R.R.P. £16.00

25mm x 12mm

75mm x 25mm100mm x 25mm125mm x 25mm150mm x 25mm

50mm x 12mm75mm x 12mm100mm x 12mm125mm x 12mm150mm x 12mm

Rhino Rubber Stamps

Standard Stamp Pads

The traditional way to stamp information using a rubber stamp with a separate
ink pad. They can be made to almost any size or design. Manufactured using
the latest Laser and Polymer technology.

Most office stamps will be mounted on plastic mounts. Prices for larger stamps
on request.

Product DescriptionProduct DetailsPrice

Standard Stamp Pad

Standard Stamp Pad

Standard Stamp Pad

Standard Stamp Ink 25ml

90 X 50mm

110 x 70mm

160 x 90mm

R.R.P. £2.83

R.R.P. £2.97

R.R.P. £5.14 

R.R.P. £3.02 

Standard Stamp Pads Available in Black, Red, Blue, Green, Violet and Dry

5mm

1

RHINO

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales teamPrinter 10

Mini-Dater S 120

Mini-Info S 120/W

Mini Dater S 160

Mini-Dater S 120/P

Mini-Dater S 120/DD

Mini-Print S 110

Printer 15

Printer 20

Printer 25

Printer 30

Printer 40

Printer 45

Printer 50

Printer 52

Printer 52-Dater

Printer 53
Printer 53-Dater

Printer 54
Printer 54-Dater

Printer 55
Printer 55-Dater

Printer 60
Printer 60-Dater

Printer S 200
Printer S 260
Printer S 220
Printer S 220/W
Printer S 226
Printer S 226/P

Printer Oval 44

Printer Oval 55
Printer Oval 55-Dater

Pocket Stamp 20

Spare
Pad

Retail
£

E/10

E/12

E/15

E/20

E/25

E/30

E/40

E/45

E/50/1

E/52

E/53

E/54

E/55

E/60

E/200

E/OVAL/44

E/OVAL/55

E/
Pocket
Stamp

20

£5.08

£6.60

£6.60

£5.08

£8.92

£6.00

£6.60

£9.18

£8.92

£6.60

£8.92

£8.92

£9.18

£8.92

£6.60

£8.92

£9.19

£5.08

Printer R 12

Printer R 17

Printer R 24

Printer R 30

Printer R 30-Dater

Printer R 40

Printer R 40-Dater

Printer R 50

Printer R 50 Dater

Printer Q 17

Printer Q 24

Printer Q 30

Printer Q 30-Dater

Printer Q 43

Printer Q 43-Dater

Classic 2100

Classic 2100/3

Classic 2100/4

Classic 2100/W

Classic 2106 + 2106/P

Classic 2160

Classic 2200

Classic 2260

Classic 2300

Classic 2360

Classic 2006

Office S 300

Office S 360

Classic 2400

Classic 2460

Classic 2008

Classic 2010

Classic 2000/P

Classic 2000/WD

Classic 2600

Classic 2660

Classic 2008/P

Classic 2010/P

Expert 3900

Expert 3960

Spare
Pad

Retail
£

E/R 12

E/R 17

E/R 24

E/R 30

E/R 40

E/R 50

E/Q 17

E/Q 24

E/Q 30

E/Q 43

E/2100

E/2300

E/2600

E/3900

£5.08

£5.08

£6.00

£5.95

£9.19

£11.19

£5.08

£6.00

£7.57

£8.92

£6.76

£6.60

£9.19

£14.55

Office S 400
Office S 600
Office S 660
Classic 2800
Classic 2860
Two-coloured ink pads
Minidater S 160
Minidater S 160/L
Mini info-Dater S120/WD
Printer S 260
Printer S 260/L
Printer S 260/RL
Printer S 260/P
Classic 2160
Classic 2160/RL
Classic 2160/P

4910
4810
4850
4911
4800
4820
4912
4952
4913
4915
4916
4926
4726
4972
4727
4957
5470
4030
5030
5430
4440
5440
5253
4460
5460
4750
4755
Two-coloured ink pads
4430
4431
4440
4460
4750
4755
4850
4850/L
5430
5431
5430/L

Spare
Pad

Retail
£

E/2600

E/2800

E/10/2

E/12/2

E/200/2

E/2100/2

6/4190

E/4911

E/4912

E/4913
E/4915
E/4916

E/4926

E/4927

E/4430

E/4440

E/4460

E/4750

E/4430/2

E/4440/2
E/4460/2

E/4750/2

E/4850/2

E/5430/2

£9.19

£11.90

£6.60

£7.57

£10.06

£9.90

£5.15

£5.15

£6.00

£6.49
£9.73
£7.35

£9.25

£9.25

£6.22

£7.25

£8.49

£5.95

£11.19

£11.19
£11.52

£11.03

£8.76

£10.25

INK PADS FOR OTHER MODELS

INK PAD PRICES FOR 2 PADS

RHINO Replacement Ink Pads

14

Colop Printy Self Inking Stamps

P60         R.R.P. £47.00            
72x 33 mm

PQ43                 R.R.P. £33.50
40 x 40mm      

PQ30           
28 x 28mm
R.R.P. £26.75

PQ24           
22 x 22mm
R.R.P. £22.50

PQ17           
15 x 15mm
Retail £18.00

PQ12
12 x 12mm
R.R.P. £17.00

P50         R.R.P. £40.50          
66 X 27mm

P40    R.R.P. £32.50    
57 x 20mm

P38    R.R.P. £44.00    
59 x 32mm

P45              R.R.P. £43.75           
80 x 23mm

P25              R.R.P. £37.00           
73 x 13mm

P15        R.R.P. £24.25           
66 x 10mm

P35     R.R.P. £36.25   
50 x 30mm    

P30     R.R.P. £26.00
47 x 18mm    

P20             R.R.P. £21.50   
35 x 14mm    

P10  R.R.P. £18.00    
25 x 8mm   

PR40
40mm dia

R.R.P. £33.50

PR30
30mm dia

R.R.P. £26.50

PR24
24mm dia

R.R.P. £19.50

PR17
17mm dia

R.R.P. £17.20

PR12

10mm dia
R.R.P. £16.50

For Two Colour Models add £3.60 to Retail Price   

2

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am

P55         R.R.P. £43.00          
60 X 40mm

PR50
48mm dia

R.R.P. £37.99

Rotary Stamp Racks
Modern design finished in attractive light grey impact plastic material 
with a metal base

1 Tier - 8 Stamps       Retail £10.50       

2 Tier - 12 Stamps     Retail £11.50       

Endorsing Ink 25ml
250ml
1 litre

Red, Black, Blue, Green, Violet
Special Colours P.O.A

Metal Stamping Ink  
for Automatic Numberers
Black, Red Packed in 3’s

Linen Marking Ink  
Black Only

Quick Drying Ink 25ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green, Violet, White

Extra Fast Drying Ink 50ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green, Violet, White

UV Ink  50ml

Pigeon Wing Ink  25ml
Black Only

Pre-ink refresher Ink  7ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green

Egg Marking Ink  250ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green

Solvent for fast drying Inks  25ml

Many other specialised inks are available. Prices and
information on request.

£3.02
£21.34
£61.76

£5.67
£11.35
£27.42

£13.95
£24.15
£77.84

£6.05

£10.20

£11.39

£11.20

£6.80

£32.56

£6.05

Retail

25ml
50ml
250ml

50ml
250ml
1000ml

13

RHINO
Inks

RHINO
Rotary Stamps Racks

R
etail1_Index1  19/05/2014  13:18  Page 1

Retail.indd   3 19/05/2014   14:16



Easyfit Rubber Stamp price guide - if it fits in the ticks
thats the price you pay!

Larger sizes than shown below - prices on request

R.R.P. £49.00

R.R.P. £44.00

R.R.P. £42.00

R.R.P. £42.00

R.R.P. £46.00 R.R.P. £47.00

R.R.P. £32.00 R.R.P. £33.00

R.R.P. £22.00

R.R.P. £17.00

R.R.P. £19.00

R.R.P. £18.00 R.R.P. £23.00

R.R.P. £25.00

R.R.P. £37.00

R.R.P. £19.00

R.R.P. £28.00

R.R.P. £47.00 R.R.P. £48.00

R.R.P. £48.00

R.R.P. £42.00 R.R.P. £47.00

R.R.P. £20.00

R.R.P. £31.00 R.R.P. £34.00

25mm

12mm

25mm

38mm

50mm

75mm

50mm 75mm

75mm

100mm 125mm 150mm

Single Line Stamp R.R.P. £16.00 

STA
RT

HER
E

Rubber Stamps

R.R.P. £39.00

50mm x 75mm 75mm x 75mm 100mm x 75mm 125mm x 75mm 150mm x 75mm

50mm x 50mm 75mm x 50mm 100mm x 50mm 125mm x 50mm 150mm x 50mm

50mm x 38mm 75mm x 38mm 100mm x 38mm 125mm x 38mm 150mm x 38mm

50mm x 25mm25mm x 25mm

R.R.P. £16.00

25mm x 12mm

75mm x 25mm 100mm x 25mm 125mm x 25mm 150mm x 25mm

50mm x 12mm 75mm x 12mm 100mm x 12mm 125mm x 12mm 150mm x 12mm

Rhino Rubber Stamps

Standard Stamp Pads

The traditional way to stamp information using a rubber stamp with a separate
ink pad. They can be made to almost any size or design. Manufactured using
the latest Laser and Polymer technology.

Most office stamps will be mounted on plastic mounts. Prices for larger stamps
on request.

Product Description Product Details Price

Standard Stamp Pad

Standard Stamp Pad

Standard Stamp Pad

Standard Stamp Ink 25ml

90 X 50mm

110 x 70mm

160 x 90mm

R.R.P. £2.83

R.R.P. £2.97

R.R.P. £5.14 

R.R.P. £3.02 

Standard Stamp Pads Available in Black, Red, Blue, Green, Violet and Dry

5mm

1

RHINO

RHINO

Sp
ec

ia
l p

ric
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r l
ar

ge
 q

ua
nt

iti
es

 p
le

as
e 

co
nt

ac
t o

ur
 s

al
es

 te
am Printer 10

Mini-Dater S 120

Mini-Info S 120/W

Mini Dater S 160

Mini-Dater S 120/P

Mini-Dater S 120/DD

Mini-Print S 110

Printer 15

Printer 20

Printer 25

Printer 30

Printer 40

Printer 45

Printer 50

Printer 52

Printer 52-Dater

Printer 53
Printer 53-Dater

Printer 54
Printer 54-Dater

Printer 55
Printer 55-Dater

Printer 60
Printer 60-Dater

Printer S 200
Printer S 260
Printer S 220
Printer S 220/W
Printer S 226
Printer S 226/P

Printer Oval 44

Printer Oval 55
Printer Oval 55-Dater

Pocket Stamp 20

Spare
Pad

Retail
£

E/10

E/12

E/15

E/20

E/25

E/30

E/40

E/45

E/50/1

E/52

E/53

E/54

E/55

E/60

E/200

E/OVAL/44

E/OVAL/55

E/
Pocket
Stamp

20

£5.08

£6.60

£6.60

£5.08

£8.92

£6.00

£6.60

£9.18

£8.92

£6.60

£8.92

£8.92

£9.18

£8.92

£6.60

£8.92

£9.19

£5.08

Printer R 12

Printer R 17

Printer R 24

Printer R 30

Printer R 30-Dater

Printer R 40

Printer R 40-Dater

Printer R 50

Printer R 50 Dater

Printer Q 17

Printer Q 24

Printer Q 30

Printer Q 30-Dater

Printer Q 43

Printer Q 43-Dater

Classic 2100

Classic 2100/3

Classic 2100/4

Classic 2100/W

Classic 2106 + 2106/P

Classic 2160

Classic 2200

Classic 2260

Classic 2300

Classic 2360

Classic 2006

Office S 300

Office S 360

Classic 2400

Classic 2460

Classic 2008

Classic 2010

Classic 2000/P

Classic 2000/WD

Classic 2600

Classic 2660

Classic 2008/P

Classic 2010/P

Expert 3900

Expert 3960

Spare
Pad

Retail
£

E/R 12

E/R 17

E/R 24

E/R 30

E/R 40

E/R 50

E/Q 17

E/Q 24

E/Q 30

E/Q 43

E/2100

E/2300

E/2600

E/3900

£5.08

£5.08

£6.00

£5.95

£9.19

£11.19

£5.08

£6.00

£7.57

£8.92

£6.76

£6.60

£9.19

£14.55

Office S 400
Office S 600
Office S 660
Classic 2800
Classic 2860
Two-coloured ink pads
Minidater S 160
Minidater S 160/L
Mini info-Dater S120/WD
Printer S 260
Printer S 260/L
Printer S 260/RL
Printer S 260/P
Classic 2160
Classic 2160/RL
Classic 2160/P

4910
4810
4850
4911
4800
4820
4912
4952
4913
4915
4916
4926
4726
4972
4727
4957
5470
4030
5030
5430
4440
5440
5253
4460
5460
4750
4755
Two-coloured ink pads
4430
4431
4440
4460
4750
4755
4850
4850/L
5430
5431
5430/L

Spare
Pad

Retail
£

E/2600

E/2800

E/10/2

E/12/2

E/200/2

E/2100/2

6/4190

E/4911

E/4912

E/4913
E/4915
E/4916

E/4926

E/4927

E/4430

E/4440

E/4460

E/4750

E/4430/2

E/4440/2
E/4460/2

E/4750/2

E/4850/2

E/5430/2

£9.19

£11.90

£6.60

£7.57

£10.06

£9.90

£5.15

£5.15

£6.00

£6.49
£9.73
£7.35

£9.25

£9.25

£6.22

£7.25

£8.49

£5.95

£11.19

£11.19
£11.52

£11.03

£8.76

£10.25

INK PADS FOR OTHER MODELS

INK PAD PRICES FOR 2 PADS

RHINO
Replacement Ink Pads

14

Colop Printy Self Inking Stamps

P60         R.R.P. £47.00            
72x 33 mm

PQ43                 R.R.P. £33.50
40 x 40mm      

PQ30           
28 x 28mm
R.R.P. £26.75

PQ24           
22 x 22mm
R.R.P. £22.50

PQ17           
15 x 15mm
Retail £18.00

PQ12
12 x 12mm
R.R.P. £17.00

P50         R.R.P. £40.50          
66 X 27mm

P40    R.R.P. £32.50    
57 x 20mm

P38    R.R.P. £44.00    
59 x 32mm

P45              R.R.P. £43.75           
80 x 23mm

P25              R.R.P. £37.00           
73 x 13mm

P15        R.R.P. £24.25           
66 x 10mm

P35     R.R.P. £36.25   
50 x 30mm    

P30     R.R.P. £26.00
47 x 18mm    

P20             R.R.P. £21.50   
35 x 14mm    

P10  R.R.P. £18.00    
25 x 8mm   

PR40
40mm dia

R.R.P. £33.50

PR30
30mm dia

R.R.P. £26.50

PR24
24mm dia

R.R.P. £19.50

PR17
17mm dia

R.R.P. £17.20

PR12

10mm dia
R.R.P. £16.50

For Two Colour Models add £3.60 to Retail Price   

2

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales team

P55         R.R.P. £43.00          
60 X 40mm

PR50
48mm dia

R.R.P. £37.99

Rotary Stamp Racks
Modern design finished in attractive light grey impact plastic material 
with a metal base

1 Tier - 8 Stamps       Retail £10.50       

2 Tier - 12 Stamps     Retail £11.50       

Endorsing Ink25ml
250ml
1 litre

Red, Black, Blue, Green, Violet
Special Colours P.O.A

Metal Stamping Ink  
for Automatic Numberers
Black, Red Packed in 3’s

Linen Marking Ink  
Black Only

Quick Drying Ink 25ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green, Violet, White

Extra Fast Drying Ink 50ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green, Violet, White

UV Ink  50ml

Pigeon Wing Ink  25ml
Black Only

Pre-ink refresher Ink  7ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green

Egg Marking Ink  250ml
Black, Red, Blue, Green

Solvent for fast drying Inks  25ml

Many other specialised inks are available. Prices and
information on request.

£3.02
£21.34
£61.76

£5.67
£11.35
£27.42

£13.95
£24.15
£77.84

£6.05

£10.20

£11.39

£11.20

£6.80

£32.56

£6.05

Retail

25ml
50ml
250ml

50ml
250ml
1000ml

13

RHINO
Inks

RHINO
Rotary Stamps Racks

R
et

ai
l1

_I
nd

ex
1 

 1
9/

05
/2

01
4 

 1
3:

18
  P

ag
e 

1

Retail.indd   2 19/05/2014   14:16



INDEX
A. Automatic Numbering and Dating Machines 8

B. Badges 12

C. Company Seals 11

D. Daters and Numberers 3, 4, 5, 6
Daters with Stock Dies 7
D.I.Y. Stamp Kits 9

E. Embossing Presses 11
Engraved Signs 12

I. Inks 1, 10, 13
Interlocking Stencils 12
Ink Pads 14

L. Line Daters 7
Line Numberers 7

O. Order Form 15

P. Pre-Inked Stamps 10

R. Rubber Stamps 1

S. Self Inking Colop Printy 2
Self Inking Colop Printy Daters 3
Self Inking Colop Classic Line 4
Self Inking Colop Classic Line Daters 4
Self Inking Colop Expert Line 5
Self Inking Colop Expert Line Daters 5
Stencils 12
Stamp Pads 1, 14
Stock Colop Printy 7
Stamp Racks 13

T. Time and Date Stamps 6

POSTAGE: All custom made stamps are postage inclusive. If you order a stock item, ie, a spare pad, with a custom made stamp
there is no additional postage charge. If you order stock items separately, then a £1.25 postage charge will apply.

4 Easy ways to order

By Phone:
0800 915 0315

By Fax:
0800 915 0316

By E-mail:
rhino@johnboland.karoo.co.uk

Order Form 
Page 15 of Catalogue

By Post:
Rhino Rubber Stamp
Manufacturers
P.O. Box 8
Churchill House
Churchill Street
Hull
HU9 1NW

RHINOORDER FORM

Customer Name & Address

Contact:

Delivery to

Customer Order No.                               Date

RUBBER STAMP
For use with a stamp pad

PRE-INKED
No stamp pad required

SELF-INKING
Built-in stamp pad

QUANTITY WIDTH DEPTH QUANTITY WIDTH DEPTH QUANTITY MODEL No.

RUBBER STAMP PADS MAX LIGHT PRE-INKED INK REPLACEMENT COLOP/PRINTY PADS

QUANTITY COLOUR QUANTITY COLOUR QUANTITY COLOUR MODEL No.MODEL
SEE CATALOGUE

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT OPTION

Expiry Date                             Switch Issue No.

Security No. (see back of card)

Signature

Please write the wording you require in the space below. Please print clearly to 
avoid any misinterpretations. For stamps with logo’s or signatures please send
artwork with your order by post or email a PDF, JPEG, TIFF or EPS (300dpi).

TEXT
ALIGNMENT

PLEASE
TICK

BORDER?
YES
NO

Special Instructions

Signed:

POSTAGE: All custom made stamps are postage inclusive. If you order a stock item, ie, a spare pad, with a custom made stamp
there is no additional postage charge. If you order stock items separately, then a £1.25 postage charge will apply.

ST
EP

 1
: Y

ou
r D

et
ai

ls
ST

EP
 2

: S
el

ec
t y

ou
r r

eq
ui

re
d 

pr
od

uc
t

ST
EP

 3
: D

es
ig

n 
yo

ur
 s

ta
m

p

RHINO

P60 Date        Retail £50.25          
72 x 33mm

Date

PQ43 Date
43 x 43mm
Retail £36.25           

Date

P55 Date     Retail £48.25    
58 x 38mm

P60D Date        Retail £63.50     
72 x 33mm

Double Dater

Date

DateDate

P60D Date       Retail £56.00         
72 x 33mm Dater Left or Right

P60DLT (Date to the left)   P60DRT (Date to the right)

DateDate

P60DN       Retail £63.50         
72 x 33mm Dater Left or Right

Double Dater or Double Numberer

Date or
Numberer

Date or
Numberer

P54 Date
48 x 38mm
Retail £38.75

Date

P53 Date Retail £36.25 
43 x 28mm

Date

Date

P52 Date  
28 x 18mm

Retail £33.75  

Date

P60 Date High
P60 Date Low
33 x 72mm
Retail £56.00

Date

Date

PR50
48mm Dia

Retail £49.99

Date

PR40
38mm Dia

Retail £36.25

Date

PR30
28mm Dia

Retail £32.50

Colop Printy DATERS provide an area for
you to have your own text, usually set
around a central ‘window’ within which the
date itself appears. Available in circular and
rectangularimpressions.

R40 is also available as ‘12 or 24’ hour
self-inking date
PR40 12 (12hr) Retail £39.99
PR40 24 (24hr) Retail £39.99

Colop Printy Self Inking Daters 

Date

3

RHINO

Special prices available for large quantities please contact our sales team

Date High

Date Low

For Two Colour Models add £3.60 to Retail Price   

Engraved Signs

FLAT PLATE STENCILS
are supplied as individual letter or figure plates.

Available as A-Z or 0-9 sets available in many sizes
additional individual plates can also be supplied.

Prices on request

Complete custom made stencil plates in either metal or flexible plastic to
wording of your choice are available.

Prices on request

INTERLOCKING STENCILS
are supplied in a handy plastic wallet either as a complete 76 piece fount or
in sets of A-Z or 0-9.

Individual extra characters are also available.
Punctuation and spaces are included.

Prices on request

Ink Rollers & Stencil Brushes available.

Prices on request

ENGRAVED SIGNS
Engraved signs come in many formats and materials,
Brass, Aluminium, Plastic etc.

All sizes are catered for including Desk Nameplates,
Executive Desk Nameplates with pens, Door Nameplates, Engaged/Vacant
door signs and Engraved Signs, Badges, Company Logos etc. can be
engraved.

Colours available :
Blue, White, Black, Red, Silver and Gold.

Prices on request

Flat Plate & Interlocking Stencils

12

RHINO

RHINO

R
etail_Index1  19/05/2014  13:11  Page 1

Retail.indd   1 19/05/2014   14:16


